ruKl BEND CUUNIL Y \

10/20 YEARS ACCOUNTS
LEVY WRITE-OFF BY TAXUNIT S Y
writeoff_accounts_post.rep v1.13 POST - PROCESS
Run-Date: 03/02/2013
Run-Time: 13:11:41 For Effective Change Date: 03/01/2013
Juris 79 FORT BEND CO GEN FND

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

0016000004428907
0016000004751907
0017000000354901
0017000000356901
0021000003041906
0026000000600901
0029000000011901
0029000000114901
0029000001011901
0032000003721907
0033000009293906
0039000000567901
0039000001560901
0045130031405903
0046000000684901
0049000030976901
0057022300002908
0057023300013908
0058004200001908
0058018700001908
0058033700030908
0058037710000908
0058043600001908
0058050600001908
0065020034420903
0068000004474907
0068000004482907
0071002600010908
0076000000394901
0076000000399901
0076000000609901
0079000000231901
0079000000373901
0079000000765901
0079000001142901
0079000001143901
0083000000122901
0083000001672901
0083000002025901
0083000002784901
0090000000312901
0090000000724901
0090000000725901
0111000001273906
0115000001506910
0129000020150901
0134030021211903
0143010050171901
0149000300001914
0170000005553907
0193000003546907
0193000003549907
0193000003554907
0193000003921907
0193000004149907
0193000004384907
0241000020140906
0241000030060906
0241000030540906
0242000000664906
0243000001292906
0248000000312906
0254000000167906
0254000000954906

FOY LEEV

CRUMP VASTINE

PARKER FREDDIE

PARKER MILTON JR

RIVERS WILLIAM & ALICE
HART JAMES III & KIMBERLY
SIMMONS GLORIA
BLACKMON BINDER
FREEMAN ERMA DEAN
SCHMITTOU DOUG & RONNIE
LAWSON DONALD E SR
SEBESTA OLIVIA MAY
HEITMAN SHELLY
VILLARREAL VICTOR & CYREE
BLACKSHIRE RAY & ELAINE
MATA FRANCISCO TORRES
ANGUIANO YSIDRA S
ELIZONDO DAVID

LEE FLORA

GIBSON BEN

ANDERSON CLAUDE & JOYCE
MONTALVO KATHY J

CRUMP ANNIE L

MILLER SHARON
CERVANTEZ MARIA

PARKER DON

WALKER HOLLY

DUKES ANNA

COX GUY

VASQUES JOHNNY

ROGERS SAMUEL A

TURNER L

COCKRELL ROSE

SHELTON CLARENCE
JENKINS ELMO

JENKINS STEVE

SMITH CRIS & RACHEL
BECERRA MICHAEL

MENDEZ JENNY

GUERRERO MALINDA
MONROE DUFFIE & SONS
EIBACH MICHAEL & DARLEEN G
BREWER DORSEY W & DOTTIE M
WLECZYK GLEN & IRENE
GARCIA NABOR G

CORTEZ GILBERT

TEAGUE SONNY

LARE LIN

BELLOWS AL T

PERRY MARVIN

GARCIA HIGINO

LAWSON JOHN

PEREZ JESUS

RODRIGUEZ GEORGE
VILLEGAS ROSA

NIETO JUAN G & ALICE G
MORENO NATIVIDAD
REYMUNDO ESPERZA
GAIDUSEK BENJAMIN
GTILIAM PAT

ASSOCIATES HOUSING FINANCE LI
FRAZIER LANCE

ROCHA LIDIA

SCHERBEH ARNOLD
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$43.15
$75.37
$45.16
$34.81
$4.60
$50.80
$79.34
$46.66
$2.47
$113.80
$20.48
$23.30
$110.92
$98.21
$130.77
$14.38
$17.26
$27.16
$110.58
$37.91
$42.17
$120.87
$45.51
$5.81
$54.89
$25.08
$17.49
$5.12
$54.71
$33.66
$19.39
$39.70
$24.34
$33.25
$24.85
$6.50
$55.29
$41.54
$55.40
$17.78
$1.73
$92.45
$211.26
$134.68
$54.66
$105.23
$196.25
$126.74
$279.89
$35.78
$44.36
$51.61
$32.68
$32.10
$69.96
$11.68
$35.78
$72.84
$27.73
$27.73
$55.40
$133.76
$32.91
$7.48

$0.00 $43.15
$0.00 $75.37
$0.00 $45.16
$0.00 $34.81
$0.00 $4.60
$0.00 $50.80
$69.13 $10.21
$0.00 $46.66
$0.00 $2.47
$0.00 $113.80
$0.00 $20.48
$0.00 $23.30
$0.00 $110.92
$0.00 $98.21
$0.00 $130.77
$0.00 $14.38
$0.00 $17.26
$0.00 $27.16
$0.00 $110.58
$0.00 $37.91
$39.57 $2.60
$0.00 $120.87
$0.00 $45.51
$0.00 $5.81
$0.00 $54.89
$0.00 $25.08
$0.00 $17.49
$0.00 $5.12
$0.00 $54.71
$0.00 $33.66
$0.00 $19.39
$0.00 $39.70
$0.00 $24.34
$0.00 $33.25
$0.00 $24.85
$0.00 $6.50
$0.00 $55.29
$0.00 $41.54
$0.00 $55.40

1 $0.00 $17.78
| $0.00 $1.73
\ $0.00 $92.45
‘ $0.00 $211.26
\ $0.00 $134.68
$0.00 $54.66
$0.00 $105.23
$0.00 $196.25
$0.00 $126.74
$0.00 $279.89
$0.00 $35.78
$0.00 $44.36
$0.00 $51.61
$32.66 $0.02
$0.00 $32.10
$0.00 $69.96
$0.00 $11.68
$0.00 $35.78
$72.49 $0.35
$0.00 $27.73
$0.00 $27.73
$0.00 $55.40
$0.00 $133.76
$0.00 $32.91
$0.00 $7.48



writeoff_accounts_post.rep v1.13
Run-Date:
Run-Time:

03/02/2013
13:11:41

FTUKI1 BEND CUUINT X
10/20 YEARS ACCOUNTS

LEVY WRITE-OFF BY TAXUNIT SUMMARY

POST - PROCESS

For Effecti

e Change Date: 03/01/2013

Juris

79

FORT BEND CO GEN FND

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

0254000001581906
0254000001582906
0284000000231903
0329000400063901
0389000090320906
0389000120320906
0389000210320906
0389000310320906
0391000081213901
0402000000755907
0402000003003907
0407000260221901
0455000070011901
0455000070031901
0455000070161901
0455000070181901
0475000000032906
0477000000071906
0477000000761906
0478000020020906
0478000100020906
0480000000243906
0506000000032906
0541000002106910
0594000000492906
0608000000201906
0651030000051901
0669000000948906
0695000001023901
0695000080066901
0722000000672906
1320000010015901
1450000002902907
1570000000195901
1740020011013901
1740020012013901
1740020015013901
1740020020009901
1805000000021901
1805000000112901
1876000000221901
1876000000341901
1900000340183903
2715000000022901
2715000090020901
2745000010096901
2745000010097901
2745000020012901
2770000000051901
2770000000055901
2770000000058901
2770000000163901
2770000000191901
2855150000371901
3052010000145901
3400000030801907
3520000000141901
3600000020041901
3600000020291901
4003000000421901
4150000050061901
4150020000351901
4173010020101906
4173010030052906

MARTINEZ JESSE

MILLER DEBBIE A

SANCHEZ FRANK J & MARY L
BISSONNET DENISE

PENA MANUEL & CATALINA
THRASHER CONNIE

SLOAN MARY

VARELA HECTOR & SHARON
ROQUINA MARIA

LINDSEY EMMA MAC
WALTON FRED L & NORMA
RESENDIZ JUAN

DENTON ELIZABETH
FUENTES BELINDA

RANGEL IGNACIO

SALAZAR JOSE & SONYA
WEISHEIT JANIS

LONGORIA JOE

ROGERS CHARLIE

VINCENT JERRY L SR

MORA RUBEN & TRICIA
KENNEDY DEBRA L

SCOPA PETER

ROCKWELL LINDA K

CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES
ALLEN JAMES & CAROLYN
TENORIO CYNTHIA

ORTEGA RICHARD

CANO GREG

COOK JEFF

REYES MARY

RANDLE TOMMY & ELLA
KELLEY GARLAND R

GARCIA KAREN

SALINAS ALEJANDRO
RAMIREZ LEOPOLDO
MEDINA ISABEL

SALAZAR JAMES LEE
ROMERO MAGDALENA & ELIZABET
MARTINEZ HECTOR
RAMIREZ LAVRA

VASQUEZ JOANN

PARKER CHARLES
OBERHOFF BRIAN C
MCCAULEY ALMA C
SANCHEZ ARMAND JR & ROSE M
RANGEL JESSE

ESCOBEDO NORMA & GABRIEL
CASTRO JUAN

SANCHEZ FRANK

REYES LEOPOLDO IIT
MCCLELLAND JAMES
RODRIGUEZ SUSAN & RUBEN
BETZ KATE

GARCIA MARIA

PEREZ JULIAN

LUNA ANTONIO

REYES MANUEL

RAMIREZ PEDRO

MASS JORGE A

QUIROZ NORMA L

TRISTAN LEROY & LUZ IDALIA
CREIGHTON CARLTON C & LISAL
LANDEROS JOSE L SR & JOSE L JR
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$163.39
$147.97
$42.69
$71.68
$141.76
$73.93
$133.76
$133.53
$107.70
$26.23
$11.51
$99.19
$137.39
$141.99
$133.76
$133.76
$46.49
$17.49
$26.52
$151.19
$247.50
$133.76
$133.76
$34.23
$128.30
$150.33
$65.30
$11.51
$98.55
$86.24
$147.17
$105.00
$6.33
$48.15
$23.01
$28.42
$13.75
$48.15
$30.61
$49.02
$43.15
$55.40
$29.34
$100.91
$167.02
$189.80
$95.10
$16.86
$117.04
$29.51
$138.02
$120.36
$133.76
$33.20
$63.92
$29.28
$97.69
$60.70
$38.43
$20.60
$44.36
$133.76
$231.14
$210.80

$0.00 $163.39
$0.00 $147.97
$0.00 $42.69
$0.00 $71.68
$0.00 $141.76
$0.00 $73.93
$0.00 $133.76
$0.00 $133.53
$0.00 $107.70
$0.00 $26.23
$0.00 $11.51
$0.00 $99.19
$0.00 $137.39
$0.00 $141.99
$0.00 $133.76
$0.00 $133.76
$0.00 $46.49
$0.00 $17.49
$0.00 $26.52
$0.00 $151.19
$0.00 $247.50
$0.00 $133.76
$0.00 $133.76
$0.00 $34.23
$0.00 $128.30
$0.00 $150.33
$0.00 $65.30
$0.00 $11.51
$0.00 $98.55
$0.00 $86.24
$26.51 $120.66
$0.00 $105.00
$0.00 $6.33
$0.00 $48.15
$0.00 $23.01
$0.00 $28.42
$0.00 $13.75
‘ $0.00 $48.15
‘ $0.00 $30.61
$0.00 $49.02
‘ $0.00 $43.15
$0.00 $55.40
$0.00 $29.34
$0.00 $100.91
$0.00 $167.02
$157.70 $32.10
$0.00 $95.10
$0.00 $16.86
$0.00 $117.04
$0.00 $29.51
$0.00 $138.02
$0.00 $120.36
$0.00 $133.76
$0.00 $33.20
$0.00 $63.92
$0.00 $29.28
$0.00 $97.69
$0.00 $60.70
$0.00 $38.43
$0.00 $20.60
$0.00 $44.36
$0.00 $133.76
$0.00 $231.14
$0.00 $210.80



writeoff_accounts_post.rep v1.13

Run-Date: 03/02/2013
Run-Time: 13:11:41

FrUKI1 BEND CUUN1L Y

10/20 YEARS ACCOUNTS
LEVY WRITE-OFF BY TAXUNIT S

POST - PROCESS

For Effectiv

Y

e Change Date: 03/01/2013

Juris 79 FORT BEND CO GEN FND
2000  4415000090105901
2000  4600000361043907
2000  4600000361044907
2000  4600006780061907
2000  4750000001901907
2000  4910000040082901
2000  4954010000151901
2000  5422000000511914
2000  5650010030401907
2000  5895010110071901
2000  6005010000045901
2000  6005010050081901
2000  6205000020043901
2000  6390000010031906
2000  6420010010075906
2000  6420010030022906
2000  7200000021202907
2000  7340000020191914
2000  7395000250041901
2000  7395001190134901
2000  7395001470051901
2000  7610010010391901
2000  7610010030181901
2000  7835000250101901
2000  7835000440152901
2000  7860000000125901
2000  8106000000231901
2000  8545000110018901
2000  8560030040092906
2000  8830000010041906
2000  8830000010145906
2000  8830000020141906
2000  8880000080121901
2000  8920020030061901
2000  9960080950016907
2000  9960122010036907
2000  9960132000076907
2000  9999000100126910
2000  9999000100159910
2000  9999000100167910
2000  9999000100223910
2000  9999000200082901
2000  9999000300502901
2000  9999000310075907
2000  9999000643023907
2000  9999000643052907
2000  9999000643117907
2000  9999000643190907
2000  9999000643225907
2000  9999000643239907
2000  9999001400123910
2000  9999001400199910
2000  9999001400265910
2000  9999001400271910
2000  9999001400470910
2000  9999001400482910
2000  9999001400494910
2000  9999001400696910
2000  9999001400738910
2000  9999001400985910
2000  9999001401155910
2000  9999001401238910
2000  9999001800068901
2000  9999001800108901

FRANKS ERNEST JR

LEE RANDY

TITMAN MICHAEL
GARCIA YOLANDA
HECOX ANDREA

HURTA SIMON & EVELYN
SOLANO EDGAR

COOK SHIRLEY
MARTINEZ GUILLERMO
SPILLER REGINA

FLORES JESSE

BANKS MARCUS & WALLEA
RUBIO MANUEL & SYLVIA
ATER JIMMY W

TORRES FRANK
MCKENZIE JACK

PEREZ ESTER

HOOD ERWIN

CASASSA JOE

WINFREY A W

EDWARD FRANCESCA
MCCLAINTC

FONSECA RAYMOND & ISABEL
ALLEN ORA LEE

YOUNG ROLAYNE

MORIN JON

CONTRERAS MARY ANN
CHARLES JAMIE
CAVAZOS JOE A

DAVIS JOHNNIE MAE
MCDONALD DEBRA
EVANSM C

WILLIAMS LAFAYETTE
GARCIA LEONIDES O

HAIR EXCHANGE

LAS LOMITAS MEXICAN GRILL
MULLINGS MOTORS INC
MORENO MINERVA
PINEDA MARIA

PEREZ ROSA

GONZALES NORMA
ROMERO GRACIELA
WILKE-PENA GAYLE
COOKE DARRYL & LORA
GARCIA LUPE

GARZA HECTOR M & IRENE
LINARES CEASAR
PORTALES ORFELINDA
ANJUREY SCRINAYE PEREZ
REAVEL MONTECINO
VARGHUSE ALEX

CASAS MANUEL

CRAIG GEORGE

JACKSON LYNN

HAMMRE CAROL

CANO CHRISTANA

TRACY PAUL

HUNT DAVID LEE & LYNN MARIE
DUBOIS RAY

TOVAR LINDA

ANDERSON SALLY
DEERFIELD DONNA
GARCIA JESSE

MCADOO ROBERT
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$45.45
$15.53
$36.02
$57.24
$44.87
$17.43
$33.08
$22.44
$13.98
$98.55
$40.21
$99.19
$55.40
$75.14
$19.50
$152.30
$22.78
$40.39
$25.66
$40.96
$18.01
$32.74
$33.25
$21.86
$34.29
$87.28
$23.99
$92.63
$133.76
$34.69
$3.91
$23.65
$42.52
$68.12
$42.40
$150.62
$2.88
$7.48
$28.88
$7.48
$18.70
$16.80
$51.03
$85.26
$13.98
$22.73
$19.27
$24.51
$10.30
$12.20
$54.54
$42.75
$101.37
$38.37
$31.82
$114.03
$66.51
$57.76
$22.90
$34.81
$22.50
$135.43
$74.68
$151.37

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$45.45
$15.53
$36.02
$57.24
$44.87
$17.43
$33.08
$22.44
$13.98
$98.55
$40.21
$99.19
$55.40
$75.14
$19.50
$152.30
$22.78
$40.39
$25.66
$40.96
$18.01
$32.74
$33.25
$21.86
$34.29
$87.28
$23.99
$92.63
$133.76
$34.69
$3.91
$23.65
$42.52
$68.12
$42.40
$150.62
$2.88
$6.28
$28.88
$7.48
$18.70
$16.80
$51.03
$85.26
$13.98
$22.73
$19.27
$24.51
$10.30
$12.20
$54.54
$42.75
$101.37
$38.37
$31.82
$114.03
$66.51
$57.76
$22.90
$34.81
$22.50
$135.43
$74.68
$151.37



writeoff accounts post.rep v1.13
Run-Date:
Run-Time:

03/02/2013
13:11:41

FUKI1 BEND CUUINL Y
10/20 YEARS ACCOUNTS

LEVY WRITE-OFF BY TAXUNIT SUMMARY

POST - PROCESS

For Effecti

e Change Date: 03/01/2013

Juris

79

FORT BEND CO GEN FND

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

9999001800270901
9999002010033907
9999002010050907
9999002010070907
9999002010125907
9999002010136907
9999002010179907
9999002010186907
9999002010199907
9999002010230907
9999002010249907
9999002010318907
9999002010327907
9999002010349907
9999002010350907
9999002010364907
9999002400041901
9999002400062901
9999002500160914
9999002500221914
9999002500251914
9999002500330914
9999002500381914
9999002800017901
9999002800112901
9999002800151901
9999002800196901
9999002800316901
9999002800321901
9999002800351901
9999002800361901
9999002800421901
9999002800761901
9999002800801901
9999002800810901
9999002800885901
9999002800911901
9999002980041901
9999003120021901
9999003120090901
9999003140060901
9999003150003906
9999003500061901
9999003500143901
9999003500250901
9999003500361901
9999003500446901
9999003500474901
9999003700054910
9999004300099901
9999004300177901
9999004300301901
9999004400032901
9999004600020901
9999004600060901
9999004600070901
9999004600112901
9999004600244901
9999004601311901
9999004601375901
9999004601385901
9999004601465901
9999004700121906
9999005100361901

SEVERSON JESSIE L
LINARES RAY

MORENO PEDRO

BUSTO REINA

RUIZ ERNESTO GUADALUPE
REYES CARLO & GOLIA
HUNTER MICHAEL

FENTIZ MELECEICO &
BELTRAN EMILIO

ROMERO JUANITA
GALVAN SYLVIA

RUIZ FREDERICO
CAURIALES ERNESTO
LOGEZA ROSIO

AREVALO ALIJANDRO
MANDRIEA JUAN

VEGA MIGUEL & BETTY
ROBERTS JODY E

AGUIRRE HERMINIO
PANEL RICKY & JUAN

PAZ ELSA

FIELD JACK & VIVIAN
SIMMER FRED

MARINES ROSA MARIE
GARZA JIMMIE

GARZA SERGIO & VICENTE ORTIZ
RODRIGUEZ LUIS
JACKSON ELTON & DEBORAH
AMARO MARIA
RUBALCABA ROBERTO
VASQUEZ JUAN

MARTIN ELIZABETH
WLECYK FRANK & CLARA
RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO & RAQUEL
RUIZ ALICIA

MARTINEZ LUPE
BARRIENTOS AURELIA
HARTFIELD SHERRY
MORAN JESUSA M

EVANS CORLISS JOY

MEZA BEN

VILLARREAL LETICIA
LOPEZ SYLVIA & BENITO
GALARZA GERADO
ALMAZAN JAIME C

GILES BEATRICE

RIVERA JUAN & GABRIALA
ESCOBEDO LORENZO
WATSON KERRY

VASQUEZ DOMINGO
VILLANUEVA JOE & MODESTA C
MANRIQUE NORMA P
PADRON EUTIMIO

DEISS BEVERLY
MATAMOROS ELIAS
GARCIA NEOMI
VILLERREAL LINDA
CHAPA ANGIE JR

RAMOS JOHN & CAROLYN
LOPEZ ARTURO

CARMONA LUCY

LOPEZ ARTURO

DONALD LINDA
HERNANDEZ OSCAR & SARA
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$41.42
$18.76
$10.99
$7.88
$16.34
$7.82
$6.27
$10.64
$10.53
$13.98
$26.23
$14.21
$13.12
$15.02
$23.36
$16.63
$101.66
$116.16
$68.29
$11.51
$29.34
$13.12
$44.36
$98.55
$38.20
$85.72
$14.96
$62.13
$23.24
$86.36
$86.24
$44.36
$55.40
$133.76
$80.49
$33.71
$22.50
$86.64
$12.02
$55.40
$2.76
$40.21
$37.86
$37.34
$86.24
$133.76
$56.73
$25.03
$19.39
$55.40
$34.86
$120.36
$28.02
$167.02
$97.98
$101.66
$48.84
$38.03
$119.72
$44.36
$38.78
$44.36
$66.51
$20.25

$0.00 $41.42
$0.00 $18.76
$0.00 $10.99
$0.00 $7.88
$0.00 $16.34
$0.00 $7.82
$0.00 $6.27
$0.00 $10.64
$0.00 $10.53
$0.00 $13.98
$0.00 $26.23
$0.00 $14.21
$0.00 $13.12
$0.00 $15.02
$0.00 $23.36
$0.00 $16.63
$0.00 $101.66
$0.00 $116.16
$0.00 $68.29
$0.00 $11.51
$0.00 $29.34
$0.00 $13.12
$0.00 $44.36
$0.00 $98.55
$0.00 $38.20
$0.00 $85.72
$0.00 $14.96
$17.43 $44.70
$0.00 $23.24
$0.00 $86.36
$0.00 $86.24
$0.00 $44.36
\ $0.00 $55.40
$0.00 $133.76
$0.00 $80.49
$0.00 $33.71
$0.00 $22.50
$81.62 $5.02
$0.00 $12.02
$0.00 $55.40
$0.00 $2.76
‘ $0.00 $40.21
$0.00 $37.86
$0.00 $37.34
$0.00 $86.24
$0.00 $133.76
$0.00 $56.73
$0.00 $25.03
$0.00 $19.39
$0.00 $55.40
$34.53 $0.33
$0.00 $120.36
$0.00 $28.02
$0.00 $167.02
$0.00 $97.98
$0.00 $101.66
$0.00 $48.84
$0.00 $38.03
$0.00 $119.72
$0.00 $44.36
$0.00 $38.78
$0.00 $44.36
$0.00 $66.51
$0.00 $20.25
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Run-Date: 03/02/2013
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POST - PROCESS

For Effecti

e Change Date: 03/01/2013

Juris 79

FORT BEND CO GEN FND

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

9999005100500901
9999005200050901
9999005200072901
9999005200102901
9999005200171901
9999005200282901
9999005200390907
9999005200423907
9999005200464907
9999005200470907
9999005200488907
9999005200498907
9999005200509907
9999005200519907
9999005200530907
9999005200540907
9999005200570907
9999005200648907
9999005200759907
9999005200822907
9999005200830907
9999005300048907
9999005300050907
9999005300080907
9999005300094907
9999005300110907
9999005300128907
9999005300158907
9999005300160907
9999005300165901
9999005300170907
9999005300179907
9999005300180907
9999005300196901
9999005300197907
9999005300200907
9999005300256901
9999005300338907
9999005300348907
9999005300354907
9999005300358907
9999005300421901
9999005500002901
9999005671339907
9999005671420907
9999005700030901
9999005700054901
9999006000120901
9999006000279901
9999006000421901
9999006000556901
9999006000612901
9999006001061901
9999006001079901
9999006001170901
9999006001230901
9999006001580901
9999006001601901
9999006200261901
9999006400091901
9999006900089901
9999006920025901
9999006920036901
9999006920062901

SOLANO MIGUEL
SANCHEZ HORTENCIA
RODRIGUEZ GUS

RAMIREZ RAYMOND
BURTON ROSALVA
MCANALLY JOHN D & CYNTHIA A
FLORES AUGUSTINA
TONCHE ABELINO
DUARTE ARTURO
DWARTE AUGUSTINE
MORINO GABRIELLA
ALANIZ SALVADOR CHUVA
GUITERREZ ROSELIO
GRAY JOHN D & JAN
MORENO FRANK

GUERRA ESMUELDA
PENEAGUA LOUIS

GARZA JANIE

SUAREZ MAXIMO

GRAY JAN

SALAS CELSO

GARZA ESTER

LARA SARAFIN

SALLAS CEDILLIO FELIPE
ANGAINO CARLOS
JARAMILLO DIEMO JAIMES
SALVADORE

CAMERA APOLONIO
JUAREZ SANDRA
GONZALEZ SANTOS & SANDRA
AMESCUA LUPE

AMESCUA J GUADALUPE
ARRESCUGER ANGEL
RESENDIZ FRANCISCA
NAZARIO SALAMON

SOLIS ROBERT

PARKER KENNETH & ORA NELL
RODRIGUEZ JUAN
VALLEJO CRABRIEL
CARBAHAL OCTAVIO
REYNA MARCIA L
FIGEROA JORGE

DAVIS LLARON

REYES MOSES & SYLVIA
VILLEGAS JOSE

MARQUEZ MARIA

DE LA ROSA JOSE LUIS
LOPEZ GLORIA
ROSENBAUM TRINA P & DELAYNE
BARTON JOHN

ALEMAN LEO

GARCIA ENRIQUE

CORTEZ RUBEN

SANTOS GUILLERMO JOSE & MARIA

IBARRA MANUEL R
MARTINEZ FLOR

REYES LEOBARDO G

WELLS KENNETH & PATRICIA
TREVINO TAURIN

RANCH GOLDEN G

HOPE COLLETTE

VARGAS PAULA

ALVARADO GRASIELA
RAMON VICTOR & MARIBEL
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$35.27
$133.76
$58.34
$32.97
$47.41
$129.45
$42.00
$22.78
$20.77
$17.49
$99.19
$21.00
$88.71
$16.34
$9.78
$33.25
$8.11
$17.49
$33.25
$28.88
$7.02
$55.40
$15.19
$16.63
$5.12
$6.27
$9.49
$29.34
$28.88
$67.20
$13.12
$13.12
$41.71
$45.51
$9.67
$17.49
$36.76
$41.71
$30.61
$22.50
$26.23
$70.36
$77.61
$27.73
$35.73
$20.19
$20.31
$104.77
$77.61
$49.88
$120.36
$133.76
$80.31
$50.11
$126.69
$138.02
$49.30
$86.36
$24.51
$41.83
$13.40
$38.78
$120.64
$120.36

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2.86
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$35.27
$133.76
$58.34
$32.97
$47.41
$129.45
$42.00
$22.78
$20.77
$17.49
$99.19
$21.00
$88.71
$16.34
$9.78
$33.25
$8.11
$17.49
$33.25
$28.88
$7.02
$55.40
$15.19
$16.63
$5.12
$6.27
$9.49
$29.34
$28.88
$67.20
$13.12
$13.12
$41.71
$45.51
$9.67
$17.49
$36.76
$41.71
$30.61
$19.64
$26.23
$70.36
$77.61
$27.73
$35.73
$20.19
$20.31
$104.77
$77.61
$49.88
$120.36
$133.76
$80.31
$50.11
$126.69
$138.02
$49.30
$86.36
$24.51
$41.83
$13.40
$38.78
$120.64
$120.36



writeoff_accounts_post.rep v1.13
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FrUKI1 BLND CUUN1L Y

10/20 YEARS ACCOUNTS

POST - PROCESS

LEVY WRITE-OFF BY TAXUNIT SUMMARY

For Effective Change Date: 03/01/2013

Juris

79

FORT BEND CO GEN FND

2000  9999008000258901 BASQUEZ TONY $59.26 $0.00 $59.26
2000 MA15000201000WI B & M OPERATING CO $5.75 $0.00 $5.75
2000 MA65000001833WI8 SPACHE EXPLORATION INC $7.42 $0.00 $7.42
2000  MK28000897600RI CHERNOSKY JAMES E EST $9.55 $0.00 $9.55
2000  MN20002160000RI HALL ROGER W JR $5.75 $0.00 $5.75
2000  MP010023702500R HEADINGTON OIL & GAS $4.89 $0.00 $4.89
2001 0012260001004903 REZNICEK JOHNNIE $5.38 $0.00 $5.38
2001 0016000004428907 FOY LEEV $44.35 $0.00 $44.35
2001 0016000004751907 CRUMP VASTINE $77.47 $0.00 $77.47
2001 0017000000354901 PARKER FREDDIE $46.34 $0.00 $46.34
2001 0017000000356901 PARKER MILTON JR $35.75 $0.00 $35.75
2001 0029000000011901 SIMMONS GLORIA $81.55 $0.00 $81.55
2001 0029000000114901 BLACKMON BINDER $47.95 $0.00 $47.95
2001 0029000001011901 FREEMAN ERMA DEAN $5.21 $0.00 $5.21
2001  0029000001012901 HENDERSON LEE EDDIE $2.80 $0.00 $2.80
2001 0029000001067901 SHAVER MARY ANN $192.84 $0.00 $192.84
2001 0033000009293906 LAWSON DONALD E SR $12.79 $0.00 $12.79
2001 0039000000519901 DEVILLE M ANDREA $144.29 $0.00 $144.29
2001 0039000000567901 SEBESTA OLIVIA MAY $20.97 $0.00 $20.97
2001  0046000000684901 BLACKSHIRE RAY & ELAINE $126.98 $0.00 $126.98
2001 0057022300002908 ANGUIANO YSIDRA S $16.13 $0.00 $16.13
2001 0057023300013908 ELIZONDO DAVID $24.84 $0.00 $24.84
2001 0058004200001908 LEE FLORA $101.71 $0.00 $101.71
2001  0058018700001908 GIBSON BEN $34.14 $0.00 $34.14
2001 0058032700030908 ROSIER ALMA L $4.84 $0.00 $4.84
2001 0058033700030908 ANDERSON CLAUDE & JOYCE $37.26 $0.00 $37.26
2001 0058037710000908 MONTALVO KATHY J $117.30 $0.00 $117.30
2001  0058042900001908 ALANIS CANDELARIO $20.81 $0.00 $20.81
2001 0058043600001908 CRUMP ANNIE L $36.34 $0.00 $36.34
2001 0058050600001908 MILLER SHARON $2.69 $0.00 $2.69
2001 0065020034420903 CERVANTEZ MARIA $50.16 $0.00 $50.16
2001 0065020034421903 BACHO RAMON $131.34 $30.08 $101.26
2001  0065020034422903 ARANZA MANUELA $37.58 $0.00 $37.58
2001  0068000004474907 PARKER DON $25.59 $0.00 $25.59
2001 0068000004482907 WALKER HOLLY $18.01 $0.00 $18.01
2001  0068000004487907 MOSES WESLY & MINDY $83.06 $0.00 $83.06
2001 0072070015001903 SHAVERS BOBBY $45.43 $0.00 $45.43
2001  0076000000609901 ROGERS SAMUEL A $19.89 $0.00 $19.89
2001  0079000000231901 TURNER L $40.80 $0.00 $40.80
2001 0079000000251901 BENTLEY LEIGH $161.71 $0.00 $161.71
2001 0079000000373901 COCKRELL ROSE $26.61 $0.00 $26.61
2001 0079000000765901 SHELTON CLARENCE $34.19 $0.00 $34.19
2001  0079000001142901 JENKINS ELMO $25.48 $0.00 $25.48
2001 0079000001143901 JENKINS STEVE $6.67 $0.00 $6.67
2001 0083000000122901 SMITH CRIS & RACHEL $56.77 $0.00 $56.77
2001  0083000001672901 BECERRA MICHAEL $38.44 $0.00 $38.44
2001 0083000002025901 MENDEZ JENNY $45.59 $0.00 $45.59
2001 0083000002784901 GUERRERO MALINDA $4.57 $0.00 $4.57
2001 0090000000312901 MONROE DUFFIE & SONS $1.61 $0.00 $1.61
2001 0092000000387901 AVERA A S $34.78 $0.00 $34.78
2001 0095000000581906 CASTILLO TERESA G $91.82 $28.93 $62.89
2001 0115000001506910 GARCIA NABOR G $55.91 $0.00 $55.91
2001 0129000020150901 CORTEZ GILBERT $115.96 $0.00 $115.96
2001  0134030021211903 TEAGUE SONNY $201.66 $0.00 $201.66
2001 0143010050171901 LARE LIN $130.26 $0.00 $130.26
2001 0149000300001914 BELLOWS AL T $287.51 $0.00 $287.51
2001 0170000005553907 PERRY MARVIN $36.77 $0.00 $36.77
2001  0193000003546907 GARCIA HIGINO $45.59 $0.00 $45.59
2001  0193000003921907 RODRIGUEZ GEORGE $33.01 $0.00 $33.01
2001 0193000004149907 VILLEGAS ROSA $71.93 $0.00 $71.93
2001 0193000004151907 JIMENEZ PEDRO & MAYRA L $117.20 $102.49 $14.71
2001 0193000004384907 NIETO JUAN G & ALICE G $11.93 $0.00 $11.93
2001  0241000020140906 MORENO NATIVIDAD $28.49 $0.00 $28.49
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2001 0243000001292906 ASSOCIATES HOUSING FINANCE LL( $45.59 $0.00 $45.59
2001 0243000001852906 MANCIAS CLARENCE $78.11 $0.00 $78.11
2001 0248000000312906 FRAZIER LANCE $137.52 $0.00 $137.52
2001 0254000000167906 ROCHA LIDIA $28.49 $0.00 $28.49
2001 0254000000954906 SCHERBEH ARNOLD $6.99 $0.00 $6.99
2001 0254000001581906 MARTINEZ JESSE $158.91 $0.00 $158.91
2001  0254000001582906 MILLER DEBBIE A $144.02 $0.00 $144.02
2001 0284000000231903 SANCHEZ FRANK J & MARY L $37.58 $0.00 $37.58
2001 0332000010335901 CORMIER LORETTA $25.21 $0.00 $25.21
2001 0389000120320906 THRASHER CONNIE $83.01 $0.00 $83.01
2001 0389000210320906 SLOAN MARY $130.26 $0.00 $130.26
2001 0389000310320906 VARELA HECTOR & SHARON $137.20 $0.00 $137.20
2001 0391000081213901 ROQUINA MARIA $104.19 $0.00 $104.19
2001 0402000000755907 LINDSEY EMMA MAC $26.99 $0.00 $26.99
2001 0402000003003907 WALTON FRED L & NORMA $10.75 $0.00 $10.75
2001 0407000260221901 RESENDIZ JUAN $104.62 $0.00 $104.62
2001 0407000260321901 JOHNSON LARRY $161.71 $8.46 $153.25
2001 0455000070181901 SALAZAR JOSE & SONYA $137.52 $0.00 $137.52
2001 0477000000071906 LONGORIA JOE $14.41 $0.00 $14.41
2001 0477000000761906 ROGERS CHARLIE $18.65 $0.00 $18.65
2001 0478000020020906 VINCENT JERRY L SR $139.29 $0.00 $139.29
2001 0541000002106910 ROCKWELL LINDA K $35.16 $0.00 $35.16
2001 0579000930043901 MOORE JAMES & RACHEL $186.55 $0.00 $186.55
2001 0608000000204906 MORALES MELISSA $148.27 $0.00 $148.27
2001 0608000000207906 RUBIO JESUS & BRENDA $67.15 $0.00 $67.15
2001 0608000000209906 CORTES SAMUEL & MARTINA $91.18 $0.00 $91.18
2001 0608000002033906 VELA WILFREDO & SYLVIA $79.78 $0.00 $79.78
2001  0652010000362901 ORTIZ ANGIE $137.52 $0.00 $137.52
2001 0669000000948906 ORTEGA RICHARD $10.75 $0.00 $10.75
2001 0695000001023901 CANO GREG $101.34 $0.00 $101.34
2001 0695000080066901 COOK JEFF $88.65 $0.00 $88.65
2001 1200000620101907 AGUIRRE MARK $61.39 $0.00 $61.39
2001 1320000010015901 RANDLE TOMMY & ELLA $110.01 $0.00 $110.01

2001 1425000040083901 CERVANTES AGUSTIN $131.78 $0.00 $131.78
2001 1425000040093901 RIVERA HERMILO BANDA & ALISE $143.27 $75.99 $67.28
2001 1425000110042901 GAIDUSEK BENJAMIN & GAIL $28.76 $0.00 $28.76
2001 1450000002902907 KELLEY GARLAND R $5.91 $0.00 $5.91
2001 1570000000195901 GARCIA KAREN $49.46 $0.00 $49.46
2001 1590000010051901 ROBERTS JIM H $72.31 $0.00 $72.31

2001 1740010090027901 SANCHEZ MICHAEL D $47.95 $0.00 $47.95
2001 1740020011013901 SALINAS ALEJANDRO $23.55 $0.00 $23.55
2001 1740020012013901 RAMIREZ LEOPOLDO $29.25 $0.00 $29.25
2001 1740020015013901 MEDINA ISABEL $14.14 $0.00 $14.14
2001 1740020020009901 SALAZAR JAMES LEE $49.46 $0.00 $49.46
2001 1805000000021901 ROMERO MAGDALENA & ELIZABET $31.40 $0.00 $31.40
2001 1805000000112901 MARTINEZ HECTOR $50.37 $0.00 $50.37
2001 1876000000221901 RAMIREZ LAVRA $44.35 $0.00 $44.35
2001 1876000000341901 VASQUEZ JOANN $56.99 $0.00 $56.99
2001 1900000340183903 PARKER CHARLES $30.16 $0.00 $30.16
2001 1975000030122901 WESTBROOK JIM $14.73 $0.00 $14.73
2001 2745000010096901 SANCHEZ ARMAND JR & ROSE M $194.99 $0.00 $194.99
2001 2745000010097901 RANGEL JESSE $97.74 $0.00 $97.74
2001 2745000020012901 ESCOBEDO NORMA & GABRIEL $17.36 $0.00 $17.36
2001 2770000000051901 CASTRO JUAN $120.29 $0.00 $120.29
2001 2770000000055901 SANCHEZ FRANK $30.32 $0.00 $30.32
2001 2770000000058901 REYES LEOPOLDO III $20.43 $0.00 $20.43
2001 2770000000059901 GONZALES RUSSELL & TRICIA $33.60 $0.00 $33.60
2001 2770000000163901 MCCLELLAND JAMES $123.70 $0.00 $123.70
2001 2770000000181901 HLIPALA KATHERINE $67.58 $0.00 $67.58
2001 2770000000191901 RODRIGUEZ SUSAN & RUBEN $137.52 $0.00 $137.52
2001  2855000130051901 MALDONADO TOMAS $19.68 $4.26 $15.42
2001 2855070000102901 ANDERSON RICKY $51.82 $0.00 $51.82
2001 3000000022101907 VAZQUEZ RAMONA IRMA $33.44 $0.00 $33.44
2001 3000000022104907 MUNOZ MARTIN $56.99 $0.00 $56.99
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2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

3052010000145901
3400000023004907
3400000030801907
3400000141804907
3520000000141901
3600000020291901
3795000010310901
4150020000351901
4415000090105901
4600000361043907
4600000361044907
4750000001901907
4782010000081907
4910000040082901

4954010000151901

5650010030401907
5733010030081901

5895010110071901

6005010000045901

6005010050081901

6205000020043901

6390000010031906
6420010010076906
7200000021202907
7340000020191914
7395000250041901

7395001190134901

7610010010391901

7610010030181901

7835000250101901

7835000260261901

7835000440152901

8106000000191901

8545000100008901

8545000110018901

8560030040092906
8830000010041906
8830000010145906
8830000020141906
8880000080121901

8920020030061901
9960010910163910
9960010940014901

9960012000049910
9960022010009907
9960070960007910
9960080950016907
9960090980003907
9960100880018901
9960122010036907
9960130980015907
9960130980020907
9960160980031910
9960172020005901
9960240940003907
9960240940017907
9999000100126910
9999000100159910
9999000100167910
9999000100223910
9999000200010901
9999000200082901
9999000310075907
9999000643023907

GARCIA MARIA

AGUILAR SUZANNA

PEREZ JULIAN

MORALES TEOFILO

LUNA ANTONIO

RAMIREZ PEDRO

BEARD SHELLI

TRISTAN LEROY & LUZ IDALIA
FRANKS ERNEST JR

LEE RANDY

TITMAN MICHAEL

HECOX ANDREA

GOMEZ ZALASAS

HURTA SIMON & EVELYN
SOLANO EDGAR

MARTINEZ GUILLERMO
BUTLER TERRIA & BRUCE
SPILLER REGINA

FLORES JESSE

BANKS MARCUS & WALLEA
RUBIO MANUEL & SYLVIA
ATER JIMMY W

VAQUEZ JOHN & MICALLA
PEREZ ESTER

HOOD ERWIN

CASASSA JOE

WINFREY A W
MCCLAINTC

FONSECA RAYMOND & ISABEL
ALLEN ORA LEE

BARRON JESUS & GLORIA MORIN
YOUNG ROLAYNE

RAMOS JUAN & MARIA
MARTINEZ ANDRE & JANETTE
CHARLES JAMIE

CAVAZOS JOE A

DAVIS JOHNNIE MAE
MCDONALD DEBRA
EVANSMC

WILLIAMS LAFAYETTE
GARCIA LEONIDES O
AVTEC SYSTEMS INC

A PLUS CLEANERS

AMCO INS

BUSY TOWN CHEVRON

G & J FOOD STORE

HAIR EXCHANGE
IMAGINATIONS 4

J & ) EMBROIDERY WORKS
LAS LOMITAS MEXICAN GRILL
MURPHY FOOD MART

MG TILESETTERS INC
PANTEX

QUALITY CHILD CARE
WAYNE'S BARBER SHOP
WILDERNESS FURNISHINGS
MORENO MINERVA

PINEDA MARIA

PEREZ ROSA

GONZALES NORMA
MENDEZ JESUS & ADELA
ROMERO GRACIELA
COOKE DARRYL & LORA
GARCIA LUPE
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$65.48
$40.21
$28.55
$16.83
$100.10
$39.51
$103.97
$137.52
$42.04
$15.97
$37.04
$41.02
$43.28
$18.44
$51.18
$13.66
$102.68
$101.34
$37.20
$96.88
$56.99
$77.25
$45.59
$23.44
$41.45
$26.29
$38.28
$29.46
$34.14
$22.47
$74.19
$35.16
$138.27
$36.93
$90.37
$137.52
$29.78
$0.43
$20.38
$41.29
$66.50
$53.76
$5.38
$5.38
$1,365.40
$64.83
$40.70
$67.36
$113.54
$149.67
$922.52
$241.92
$16.67
$161.28
$9.19
$158.70
$7.69
$29.68
$7.69
$19.19
$37.47
$17.26
$90.32
$14.41

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3.59
$0.00
$0.00
$82.27
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$11.70
$9.53
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$65.48
$40.21
$28.55
$13.24
$100.10
$39.51
$21.70
$137.52
$42.04
$15.97
$37.04
$41.02
$43.28
$18.44
$51.18
$13.66
$102.68
$101.34
$37.20
$96.88
$56.99
$77.25
$45.59
$23.44
$41.45
$26.29
$38.28
$29.46
$34.14
$22.47
$74.19
$35.16
$126.57
$27.40
$90.37
$137.52
$29.78
$0.43
$20.38
$41.29
$66.50
$53.76
$5.38
$5.38
$1,365.40
$64.83
$40.70
$67.36
$113.54
$149.67
$922.52
$241.92
$16.67
$161.28
$9.19
$158.70
$7.69
$29.68
$7.69
$19.19
$37.47
$17.26
$90.32
$14.41



writeoff_accounts_post.rep v1.13
Run-Date: 03/02/2013
Run-Time: 13:11:41

FUKI1 BEND CUUN1Y

10/20 YEARS ACCOUNTS
LEVY WRITE-OFF BY TAXUNIT SUMMAL

POST - PROCESS

For Effectiy

RY

e Change Date: 03/01/2013

Juris 79

FORT BEND CO GEN FND

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

9999000643052907
9999000643117907
9999000643190907
9999000643239907
9999000643301907
9999000643381907
9999000643411907
9999001100180901
9999001400123910
9999001400389910
9999001400482910
9999001400696910
9999001400738910
9999001400791910
9999001400985910
9999001401043910
9999001401155910
9999001800068901
9999001800108901
9999001800270901
9999002010033907
9999002010070907
9999002010101907
9999002010125907
9999002010136907
9999002010171907
9999002010186907
9999002010191907
9999002010220907
9999002010230907
9999002010249907
9999002010318907
9999002010327907
9999002010333907
9999002010341907
9999002010350907
9999002010364907
9999002300021906
9999002800017901
9999002800112901
9999002800151901
9999002800196901
9999002800316901
9999002800351901
9999002800361901
9999002800421901
9999002800601901
9999002800761901
9999002800801901
9999002800810901
9999002800851901
9999002800885901
9999002800911901
9999002980041901
9999003100510906
9999003120021901
9999003120090901
9999003140060901
9999003150003906
9999003500032901
9999003500143901
9999003500206901
9999003500351901
9999003500446901

GARZA HECTOR M & IRENE
LINARES CEASAR
PORTALES ORFELINDA
REAVEL MONTECINO
HERNANDEZ JOEL LUIS
GARCIA RICKY

MENDOZA AROLFO ORTA
MATA NENA

VARGHUSE ALEX

WEBB CRAIG

CANO CHRISTANA

HUNT DAVID LEE & LYNN MARIE
DUBOIS RAY

LEGER MICHAEL

TOVAR LINDA

RANGEL ANTONIO
ANDERSON SALLY

GARCIA JESSE

MCADOO ROBERT
SEVERSON JESSIE L
LINARES RAY

BUSTO REINA

GOMEZ HUMBERTO

RUIZ ERNESTO GUADALUPE
REYES CARLO & GOLIA
TOVAR JOAQUIN

FENTIZ MELECEICO &
JUAREZ SERGIO

PEREIRA ANA DAYSI
ROMERO JUANITA
GALVAN SYLVIA

RUIZ FREDERICO
CAURIALES ERNESTO
ESCOBAR EDEN

ROBLES JORGE & BENNIE
AREVALO ALIJANDRO
MANDRIEA JUAN

VEGA MIGUEL

MARINES ROSA MARIE
GARZA JIMMIE

GARZA SERGIO & VICENTE ORTIZ
RODRIGUEZ LUIS

JACKSON ELTON & DEBORAH
RUBALCABA ROBERTO
VASQUEZ JUAN

MARTIN ELIZABETH
GERNER MIKE

WLECYK FRANK & CLARA
RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO & RAQUEL
RUIZ ALICIA

DOMINGUEZ ARMANDO
MARTINEZ LUPE
BARRIENTOS AURELIA
HARTFIELD SHERRY
GARZA GILBERT & ANITA ORTEGA
MORAN JESUSA M

EVANS CORLISS JOY

MEZA BEN

VILLARREAL LETICIA
FLORES ROCIO & MARTIN
GALARZA GERADO
MARQUEZ ROGELIO
GAONA ROSE LINDA
RIVERA JUAN & GABRIALA
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$23.33
$19.78
$25.21
$12.53
$114.13
$23.98
$23.98
$9.89
$56.07
$34.62
$117.20
$59.35
$23.49
$17.74
$35.75
$50.21
$23.12
$76.77
$155.58
$42.52
$15.43
$9.30
$6.29
$16.77
$8.01
$6.45
$10.91
$10.81
$4.95
$14.41
$26.99
$14.62
$13.49
$7.80
$7.96
$16.77
$17.10
$98.97
$101.34
$41.93
$90.80
$40.27
$66.55
$91.45
$83.97
$34.19
$104.62
$56.99
$137.52
$82.74
$126.17
$29.68
$23.12
$89.08
$130.26
$12.31
$56.99
$5.54
$36.23
$33.44
$38.38
$2.42
$56.99
$58.33

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.87
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$16.74
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$23.33
$19.78
$25.21
$12.53
$114.13
$23.98
$23.98
$9.02
$56.07
$34.62
$117.20
$59.35
$23.49
$17.74
$35.75
$50.21
$23.12
$76.77
$155.58
$42.52
$15.43
$9.30
$6.29
$16.77
$8.01
$6.45
$10.91
$10.81
$4.95
$14.41
$26.99
$14.62
$13.49
$7.80
$7.96
$16.77
$17.10
$98.97
$101.34
$41.93
$90.80
$40.27
$66.55
$91.45
$83.97
$34.19
$104.62
$56.99
$137.52
$82.74
$126.17
$29.68
$23.12
$89.08
$130.26
$12.31
$56.99
$5.54
$36.23
$16.70
$38.38
$2.42
$56.99
$58.33



writeoff_accounts_post.rep v1.13

Run-Date: 03/02/2013
Run-Time: 13:11:41

FUKI1 BEND CUUN1Y

10/20 YEARS ACCOUNTS

LEVY WRITE-OFF BY TAXUNIT SUMMARY

POST - PROCESS

For Effectiv

re Change Date: 03/01/2013

Juris 79

FORT BEND CO GEN FND

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

9999003700098910
9999003700428910
9999004400032901
9999004600020901
9999004600070901
9999004600112901
9999004600250901
9999004600261901
9999004601271901
9999004601311901
9999004601433901
9999004700063906
9999004700121906
9999005100012907
9999005100072907
9999005100122907
9999005100361901
9999005100500901
9999005200012901
9999005200050901
9999005200072901
9999005200102901
9999005200171901
9999005200282901
9999005200390907
9999005200423907
9999005200449907
9999005200464907
9999005200470907
9999005200498907
9999005200509907
9999005200540907
9999005200591907
9999005200648907
9999005200681907
9999005200759907
9999005200778907
9999005200822907
9999005200830907
9999005300024901
9999005300029907
9999005300048907
9999005300128907
9999005300158907
9999005300160907
9999005300165901
9999005300170907
9999005300180907
9999005300196901
9999005300197907
9999005300200907
9999005300256901
9999005300306901
9999005300354907
9999005300358907
9999005300421901
9999005450240901
9999005500002901
9999005671339907
9999005671396907
9999005700054901
9999005800011901
9999006000120901
9999006000181901

SINGLETARY KYLE
FALCON ROBERT

PADRON EUTIMIO

DEISS BEVERLY

GARCIA NEOMI
VILLERREAL LINDA
JACKSON BARBARA & RUBIN
BERGER DUANE K
MARTINEZ JASON L
RAMOS JOHN & CAROLYN
TREVINO MANUEL M
BOONE BRYAN W

DONALD LINDA

TROYER RANDY

BELTRON EMILANO
SATTERFIELD CHARLES L
HERNANDEZ OSCAR & SARA
SOLANO MIGUEL

GRADY HAL BEN

SANCHEZ HORTENCIA
RODRIGUEZ GUS

RAMIREZ RAYMOND
BURTON ROSALVA
MCANALLY JOHN D & CYNTHIA A
FLORES AUGUSTINA
TONCHE ABELINO

ARAGON JOSE

DUARTE ARTURO

DWARTE AUGUSTINE
ALANIZ SALVADOR CHUVA
GUITERREZ ROSELIO
GUERRA ESMUELDA
GUZMAN VINICIO & CLAUDIA
GARZA JANIE

PATEL NICK

SUAREZ MAXIMO
AMEZCIA SALVADOR
GRAY JAN

SALAS CELSO

GARCIA RICKY
DOMINGUEZ MODESTO
GARZA ESTER

SALVADORE

CAMERA APOLONIO
JUAREZ SANDRA
GONZALEZ SANTOS & SANDRA
AMESCUA LUPE
ARRESCUGER ANGEL
RESENDIZ FRANCISCA
NAZARIO SALAMON

SOLIS ROBERT
'PARKER KENNETH & ORA NELL
LUJAN ROBERT
CARBAHAL OCTAVIO
REYNA MARCIA L
FIGEROA JORGE

TORREZ JOEL & JAMIE
DAVIS LLARON

REYES MOSES & SYLVIA
MARRAQUIN RENE (IRMA)
DE LA ROSA JOSE LUIS
TUCKER ADELIA C

LOPEZ GLORIA

RIFENBURY EDWINA
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$23.12
$59.46
$28.76
$171.60
$98.97
$40.16
$137.52
$137.52
$137.52
$123.00
$130.26
$40.37
$56.99
$39.57
$39.57
$62.68
$20.81
$36.23
$20.32
$137.52
$60.00
$36.56
$48.71
$132.95
$43.17
$23.39
$21.61
$21.34
$18.01
$21.61
$79.78
$34.19
$7.37
$18.01
$17.47
$34.19
$56.99
$29.68
$7.20
$126.39
$19.19
$56.99
$9.73
$30.16
$29.68
$63.38
$13.49
$8.01
$42.90
$9.95
$18.01
$37.79
$43.81
$23.12
$26.99
$72.36
$104.62
$79.78
$22.79
$37.79
$20.86
$41.99
$107.63
$39.41

$0.00 $23.12
$0.00 $59.46
$0.00 $28.76
$0.00 $171.60
$0.00 $98.97
$0.00 $40.16
$0.00 $137.52
$0.00 $137.52
$0.00 $137.52
$0.00 $123.00
$0.00 $130.26
$6.86 $33.51
$0.00 $56.99
$0.00 $39.57
$0.00 $39.57
$0.00 $62.68
$0.00 $20.81
$0.00 $36.23
$0.00 $20.32
$0.00 $137.52
$0.00 $60.00
$0.00 $36.56
$0.00 $48.71
$0.00 $132.95
$0.00 $43.17
$0.00 $23.39
$0.00 $21.61
$0.00 $21.34
$0.00 $18.01
$0.00 $21.61
$0.00 $79.78
$0.00 $34.19
$0.00 $7.37
$0.00 $18.01
$0.00 $17.47
$0.00 $34.19
$0.00 $56.99
$0.00 $29.68
$0.00 $7.20
$0.00 $126.39
$0.00 $19.19
$0.00 $56.99
$0.00 $9.73
$0.00 $30.16
$0.00 $29.68
$0.00 $63.38
$0.00 $13.49
$0.00 $8.01
$0.00 $42.90
$0.00 $9.95
$0.00 $18.01
$0.00 $37.79
$43.52 $0.29
$0.00 $23.12
$0.00 $26.99
$0.00 $72.36
$0.00 $104.62
$0.00 $79.78
$0.00 $22.79
$0.00 $37.79
$0.00 $20.86
$0.00 $41.99
$0.00 $107.63
$0.00 $39.41



FUKI1 BDLND CUUN1 Y
10/20 YEARS ACCOUNTS
LEVY WRITE-OFF BY TAXUNIT SUMMARY
writeoff_accounts_post.rep v1.13 POST - PROCESS
Run-Date: 03/02/2013
Run-Time: 13:11:41 For Effective Change Date: 03/01/2013
Juris 79 FORT BEND CO GEN FND
2001 9999006000279901 ROSENBAUM TRINA P & DELAYNE $79.78 $0.00 $79.78
2001 9999006000402901 TREVINO ALFRED III $184.83 $0.00 $184.83
2001 9999006000421901 BARTON JOHN $51.29 $0.00 $51.29
2001 9999006000556901 ALEMAN LEO $123.70 $0.00 $123.70
2001 9999006000576901 GOMEZ GERARDO $79.78 $0.00 $79.78
2001 9999006000926901 VANDERBILT MORTGAGE $74.08 $0.00 $74.08
2001 9999006001079901 SANTOS GUILLERMO JOSE & MARIA $54.19 $0.00 $54.19
2001 9999006001230901 MARTINEZ FLOR $141.82 $0.00 $141.82
2001 9999006001540901 FOSTON ATLANTA $137.52 $0.00 $137.52
2001 9999006200261901 TREVINO TAURIN $25.21 $0.00 $25.21
2001 9999006400091901 RANCH GOLDEN G $43.01 $0.00 $43.01
2001 9999006900089901 HOPE COLLETTE $16.45 $0.00 $16.45
2001 9999006920036901 ALVARADO GRASIELA $123.97 $0.00 $123.97
2001 9999008000258901 BASQUEZ TONY $60.86 $0.00 $60.86
2001 MAI15000201000W1 B & M OPERATING CO $5.38 $0.00 $5.38
2001  MK28000897600RI CHERNOSKY JAMES E EST $5.00 $0.00 $5.00
2001 MN20002160000RI HALL ROGER W JR $19.73 $0.00 $19.73
2001 MN20003127000RI LANDRY LEE $6.56 $0.00 $6.56
2002 0012260001004903 REZNICEK JOHNNIE $5.13 $0.00 $5.13
2002 0016000004751907 CRUMP VASTINE $18.45 $0.00 $18.45
2002 0017000000354901 PARKER FREDDIE $44.18 $0.00 $44.18
2002 0017000000356901 PARKER MILTON JR $34.08 $0.00 $34.08
2002 0024000024478906 VARGAS JAMES & JANET $120.59 $0.00 $120.59
2002 0029000000114901 BLACKMON BINDER $46.74 $0.00 $46.74
2002 0029000001011901 FREEMAN ERMA DEAN $6.41 $0.00 $6.41
2002 0029000001012901 HENDERSON LEE EDDIE $2.67 $0.00 $2.67
2002 0039000000102901 RIOS JAIME $99.69 $0.00 $99.69
2002 0039000000519901 DEVILLE M ANDREA $137.57 $0.00 $137.57
2002 0039000000567901 SEBESTA OLIVIA MAY $17.17 $0.00 $17.17
2002 0046000000684901 BLACKSHIRE RAY & ELAINE $121.06 $0.00 $121.06
2002 0049000001513901 LEON JOSE A & MARIANA $26.75 $0.00 $26.75
2002 0057003700021908 MONTALBO JANIE $7.69 $0.00 $7.69
2002 0057020900001908 WEBB THOMAS $103.43 $99.14 $4.29
2002 0057022300002908 ANGUIANO YSIDRA S $15.38 $0.00 $15.38
2002 0057023300013908 ELIZONDO DAVID $23.68 $0.00 $23.68
2002 0058004200001908 LEE FLORA $96.97 $0.00 $96.97
2002 0058018700001908 GIBSON BEN $32.55 $0.00 $32.55
2002 0058037710000908 MONTALVO KATHY J $111.84 $0.00 $111.84
2002 0058042900001908 ALANIS CANDELARIO $19.84 $0.00 $19.84
2002 0058050600001908 MILLER SHARON $2.56 $0.00 $2.56
2002 0065020034422903 ARANZA MANUELA $35.83 $0.00 $35.83
2002 0068000004474907 PARKER DON $24.40 $0.00 $24.40
2002 0068000004482907 WALKER HOLLY $13.74 $0.00 $13.74
2002 0076000000609901 ROGERS SAMUEL A $18.96 $0.00 $18.96
2002 0079000000231901 TURNER L $29.16 $0.00 $29.16
2002 0079000000251901 BENTLEY LEIGH $152.61 $0.00 $152.61
2002 0079000000765901 SHELTON CLARENCE $32.60 $0.00 $32.60
2002 0079000001142901 JENKINS ELMO $24.29 $0.00 $24.29
2002 0079000001143901 JENKINS STEVE $6.36 $0.00 $6.36
2002 0083000001672901 BECERRA MICHAEL $36.65 $0.00 $36.65
2002 0083000002784901 GUERRERO MALINDA $4.36 $0.00 $4.36
2002 0085080035804903 LONGORIA JANIE $42.13 $0.00 $42.13
2002 0090000000312901 MONROE DUFFIE & SONS $19.43 $0.00 $19.43
2002 0090000000783901 KROBOT RAYMOND & VIOLET $132.49 $0.00 $132.49
2002 0095000000812906 THE REPO DEPOT $147.08 $130.83 $16.25
2002 0115000001506910 GARCIA NABOR G $53.30 $0.00 $53.30
2002 0129000020150901 CORTEZ GILBERT $105.33 $0.00 $105.33
2002 0134030021212903 VELEZ PAUL $30.34 $0.00 $30.34
2002 0143010050171901 LARE LIN $124.19 $0.00 $124.19
2002 0149000300001914 BELLOWS AL T $274.11 $0.00 $274.11
2002 0157010130002914 ROSSI DAVID $136.59 $0.00 $136.59
2002 0170000005553907 PERRY MARVIN $33.47 $0.00 $33.47
2002 0193000003921907 RODRIGUEZ GEORGE $33.01 $0.00 $33.01
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FUKI1 BEND CUUN1Y

10/20 YEARS ACCOUNTS
LEVY WRITE-OFF BY TAXUNIT SUMMARY

writeoff_accounts_post.rep v1.13

POST - PROCESS

Run-Date: 03/02/2013
Run-Time: 13:11:41 For Effective Change Date: 03/01/2013
Juris 79 FORT BEND CO GEN FND
2002 0193000004149907 VILLEGAS ROSA $71.96 $0.00 $71.96
2002 0193000004150907 REYES JESUS $14.66 $0.00 $14.66
2002 0193000004384907 NIETO JUAN G & ALICE G $11.94 $0.00 $11.94
2002 0200000001401910 RODRIGUEZ AMANCIO $21.42 $0.00 $21.42
2002 0241000030420906 BAUMGARTEN CARL $27.16 $0.00 $27.16
2002 0243000001292906 ASSOCIATES HOUSING FINANCE LL( $43.46 $0.00 $43.46
2002 0248000000312906 FRAZIER LANCE $124.19 $0.00 $124.19
2002 0254000000167906 ROCHA LIDIA $27.16 $0.00 $27.16
2002 0254000000954906 SCHERBEH ARNOLD $6.66 $0.00 $6.66
2002 0254000001582906 MILLER DEBBIE A $139.36 $0.00 $139.36
2002 0332000010335901 CORMIER LORETTA $24.04 $0.00 $24.04
2002 0389000080320906 VARGAS MARIA $34.03 $0.00 $34.03
2002 0389000310320906 VARELA HECTOR & SHARON $130.80 $0.00 $130.80
2002 0402000000755907 LINDSEY EMMA MAC $25.73 $0.00 $25.73
2002 0402000003003907 WALTON FRED L & NORMA $10.25 $0.00 $10.25
2002 0407000260221901 RESENDIZ JUAN $104.89 $0.00 $104.89
2002 0407000260321901 JOHNSON LARRY $161.10 $0.00 $161.10
2002 0455000070131901 GONZALES JESSE $184.26 $112.76 $71.50
2002 0455000070141901 LUJAN DINAH $104.89 $0.00 $104.89
2002 0455000070181901 SALAZAR JOSE & SONYA $132.85 $0.00 $132.85
2002 0477000000071906 LONGORIA JOE $13.74 $0.00 $13.74
2002 0477000000761906 ROGERS CHARLIE $17.79 $0.00 $17.79
2002 0478000020020906 VINCENT JERRY L SR $132.80 $0.00 $132.80
2002 0478010170020906 MURPHIE MICHAEL $275.13 $0.00 $275.13
2002 0478020100020906 CONCECO FINANCE $138.39 $0.00 $138.39
2002 0487000000283906 BRUCE DEBRA $214.94 $0.00 $214.94
2002 0541000002106910 ROCKWELL LINDA K $33.52 $0.00 $33.52
2002 0608000000201906 ALLEN JAMES & CAROLYN $119.63 $0.00 $119.63
2002 0608000000205906 GONZALEZ UBALDO & JUANA $37.72 $0.00 $37.72
2002 0608000000209906 CORTES SAMUEL & MARTINA $86.93 $0.00 $86.93
2002 0608000001204906 ARELLANO HECTOR & MARIA $54.33 $0.00 $54.33
2002 0651030000051901 TENORIO CYNTHIA $70.78 $0.00 $70.78
2002 0652010000362901 ORTIZ ANGIE $103.48 $0.00 $103.48
2002 0660000000451906 CLEVEN PAMELA & JEFFREY $137.98 $0.00 $137.98
2002 0660000000462906 BOLEN RYAN $38.03 $0.00 $38.03
2002 0669000000948906 ORTEGA RICHARD $10.25 $0.00 $10.25
2002 0695000080066901 COOK JEFF $84.52 $0.00 $84.52
2002 1150000011051907 NAVARRO EULALIO $22.40 $12.79 $9.61
2002 1200000620101907 AGUIRRE MARK $61.86 $0.00 $61.86
2002 1265010010181901 ROBERTS DORIS J $132.13 $0.00 $132.13
2002 1320000010015901 RANDLE TOMMY & ELLA $98.56 $0.00 $98.56
2002 1425000040083901 CERVANTES AGUSTIN $121.78 $0.00 $121.78
2002 1425000040093901 RIVERA HERMILO BANDA & ALISE $129.42 $0.00 $129.42
2002 1450000002902907 KELLEY GARLAND R $5.64 $0.00 $5.64
2002 1570000000197901 CARTER KAREN GARCIA $268.67 $130.86 $137.81
2002 1590000010051901 ROBERTS JIM H $59.81 $0.00 $59.81
2002 1740020011013901 SALINAS ALEJANDRO $19.43 $0.00 $19.43
2002 1740020012013901 RAMIREZ LEOPOLDO $23.88 $0.00 $23.88
2002 1740020015013901 MEDINA ISABEL $13.48 $0.00 $13.48
2002 1740020020009901 SALAZAR JAMES LEE $42.44 $0.00 $42.44
2002 1805000000112901 MARTINEZ HECTOR $40.03 $0.00 $40.03
2002 1876000000221901 RAMIREZ LAVRA $38.59 $0.00 $38.59
2002 1876000000341901 VASQUEZ JOANN $54.33 $0.00 $54.33
2002 1900000340183903 PARKER CHARLES $28.75 $0.00 $28.75
2002 1975000030122901 WESTBROOK JIM $14.04 $0.00 $14.04
2002 2745000010096901 SANCHEZ ARMAND JR & ROSE M $185.90 $0.00 $185.90
2002 2745000010097901 RANGEL JESSE $76.73 $0.00 $76.73
2002 2745000020012901 ESCOBEDO NORMA & GABRIEL $16.56 $0.00 $16.56
2002 2770000000051901 CASTRO JUAN $119.89 $0.00 $119.89
2002 2770000000058901 REYES LEOPOLDO III $19.48 $0.00 $19.48
2002 2770000000059901 GONZALES RUSSELL & TRICIA $32.03 $0.00 $32.03
2002 2770000000163901 MCCLELLAND JAMES $117.94 $0.00 $117.94
2002 2770000000181901 HLIPALA KATHERINE $64.43 $0.00 $64.43
2002 2855000130051901 MALDONADO TOMAS $18.76 $0.00 $18.76
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2002 3000000022101907 VAZQUEZ RAMONA IRMA $28.65 $0.00 $28.65
2002 3000000022107907 GARIBO ELIZABETH $46.33 $0.00 $46.33
2002 3052010000145901 GARCIA MARIA $62.43 $0.00 $62.43
2002 3300000121701907 VASQUES LIANDRO $27.16 $1.28 $25.88
2002 3380000040051901 PALMAREZ JOHN $20.60 $11.06 $9.54
2002 3400000030801907 PEREZ JULIAN $28.65 $0.00 $28.65
2002 3520000000141901 LUNA ANTONIO $90.00 $0.00 $90.00
2002 3600000010151901 ARRONA DIANA & DOMINGO $43.67 $0.00 $43.67
2002 3600000020291901 RAMIREZ PEDRO $32.96 $0.00 $32.96
2002 3795000010310901 BEARD SHELLI $100.25 $0.00 $100.25
2002 4003000000031901 HERNANDEZ SANDRA $186.52 $126.90 $59.62
2002 4150020000351901 TRISTAN LEROY & LUZ IDALIA $124.19 $0.00 $124.19
2002 4415000090105901 FRANKS ERNEST JR $35.16 $0.00 $35.16
2002 4600000361043907 LEE RANDY $15.22 $0.00 $15.22
2002 4600000361044907 TITMAN MICHAEL $9.69 $0.00 $9.69
2002 4750000001901907 HECOX ANDREA $39.11 $0.00 $39.11
2002 4782010000081907 GOMEZ ZALASAS $41.26 $0.00 $41.26
2002 4910000040082901 HURTA SIMON & EVELYN $9.17 $0.00 $9.17
2002 4954010000151901 SOLANO EDGAR $48.79 $0.00 $48.79
2002 5422000000511914 COOK SHIRLEY $21.94 $0.00 $21.94
2002 5733010030081901 BUTLER TERRIA & BRUCE $97.90 $0.00 $97.90
2002 5895010110071901 SPILLER REGINA $91.49 $0.00 $91.49
2002 6420010010076906 VAQUEZ JOHN & MICALLA $43.46 $0.00 $43.46
2002 7200000021202907 PEREZ ESTER $22.35 $0.00 $22.35
2002 7340000020191914 HOOD ERWIN $39.52 $0.00 $39.52
2002 7395000250041901 CASASSA JOE $25.06 $0.00 $25.06
2002 7395001190134901 WINFREY A W $36.49 $0.00 $36.49
2002 7610010010391901 MCCLAINTC $24.09 $0.00 $24.09
2002 7835000250101901 ALLEN ORA LEE $17.17 $0.00 $17.17
2002 7835000260261901 BARRON JESUS & GLORIA MORIN $66.02 $33.09 $32.93
2002 7835000440152901 YOUNG ROLAYNE $33.52 $0.00 $33.52
2002 8545000100008901 MARTINEZ ANDRE & JANETTE $35.21 $0.00 $35.21
2002 8545000110018901 CHARLES JAMIE $77.19 $0.00 $77.19
2002 8560030040092906 CAVAZOS JOE A $131.11 $0.00 $131.11
2002 8830000010041906 DAVIS JOHNNIE MAE $28.39 $0.00 $28.39
2002 8830000010145906 MCDONALD DEBRA $0.41 $0.00 $0.41
2002 8830000020141906 EVANSMC $19.43 $0.00 $19.43
2002 8830000020162906 LOTT ERMA $51.46 $0.00 $51.46
2002 8880000080121901 WILLIAMS LAFAYETTE $19.02 $0.00 $19.02
2002 8880000100111901 GAMINO LIDYA $26.91 $0.00 $26.91
2002 8920020030061901 GARCIA LEONIDES O $58.22 $0.00 $58.22
2002 9960000011160901 CHIC RESALE $6.71 $0.00 $6.71
2002 9960000542900901 VALLEY LODGE INC $52.28 $0.00 $52.28
2002 9960010870031910 AM-TEX WELDING & FAB INC $97.64 $0.00 $97.64
2002 9960010910015910 ASCHERL BARR WARWICK & ASSOC $25.63 $0.00 $25.63
2002 9960010910163910 AVTEC SYSTEMS INC $51.25 $0.00 $51.25
2002 9960010920028910 A-TOP TV & VCR CONSULTANTS $14.25 $0.00 $14.25
2002 9960010930023910 AUTO ELECTRIC SPECIALIST $25.63 $0.00 $25.63
2002 9960010940010901 ANDERSON'S MAYTAG HOME $25.63 $0.00 $25.63
2002 9960010940014901 A PLUS CLEANERS $20.50 $0.00 $20.50
2002 9960010940034907 AMACKER MARTIN AIR $69.19 $0.00 $69.19
2002 9960010950014907 A TASTE OF ART $92.26 $0.00 $92.26
2002 9960010960020907 ALL TUNE & LUBE $40.75 $0.00 $40.75
2002 9960012000049910 AMCO INS $17.94 $0.00 $17.94
2002 9960012000050910 ACCENT SPAS $87.13 $0.00 $87.13
2002 9960012010007910 AMS MEDICAL $466.41 $0.00 $466.41
2002 9960012010015910 ARTISANS REMODELING SERVICE $105.07 $0.00 $105.07
2002 9960012020001901 ALTERNATIVE WATER SOLUTIONS $268.78 $0.00 $268.78
2002 9960012020017910 ADI OF TEXAS $3.08 $0.00 $3.08
2002 9960012020036914 WATER MASSAGE THERAPY $187.33 $0.00 $187.33
2002 9960012020041901 ALL STAR FINE ARTS $3.59 $0.00 $3.59
2002 9960012020050901 ALL-AFFORDABLE TERMITE $53.82 $0.00 $53.82
2002 9960012020056901 APEX POSTAL ETC $33.83 $0.00 $33.83
2002 9960012020068914 AMERICAN LADY $7.69 $0.00 $7.69
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2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

9960012020077901
9960012020084910
9960012020090907
9960012020096910
9960012020109907
9960012020129907
9960012020155907
9960012020156907
9960020000028910
9960020002490907
9960020890002907
9960020920039910
9960020940023910
9960020970007901

9960020970013907
9960020980020907
9960020980038910
9960020990001901

9960020990003901

9960022000016901

9960022000046907
9960022000055907
9960022010009907

9960022010026907
9960022020010907

9960022020020901

9960022020026901

9960022020032901

9960022020041901

9960022020044907

9960022020045907
9960022020051907

9960022020055910
9960022020056910
9960022020057907
9960022020062914
9960022020063914
9960022020066910
9960022020068907
9960022020072914
9960030000024910
9960030001400901

9960030004300907
9960030005400903
9960030950028901

9960030970016907
9960030970028910
9960030980035910
9960030980046910
9960030990025910
9960032000001901

9960032000027907
9960032000051910
9960032010003907
9960032010014901
9960032010021910
9960032010034910
9960032010045910
9960032020005907
9960032020006907
9960032020014907
9960032020016907
9960032020020907
9960032020023907

ANNIE'S WEDDING GOWNS
ABBEY FOUNDATION
ANYTHING AUTOMOTIVE
ADI OF TEXAS

AES&T ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

ACADEMIC LEARNING STATION
AIR IDEAL

ALL SERVICE ELECTRIC CO
BAXTER INJURY CENTER
BENSON ELECTRONICS

BEST BUY MOTORS

BRISTOL MOTORCAR CORP
BROOKS BERARD

BIOTEX ENVIRONMENTAL CORP
BRILLIANT BEGINNINGS
BURGER KING #11008

BIZZY BEES PEST CONTROL
BACK STREET BARBEQUE

BEST PAGER

B M DISCOUNT GROCERY

BRIN INTERNATIONAL
BERKMAN EQUIPMENT/

BUSY TOWN CHEVRON

BAKER'S ACADEMY

BLUE STAR FOOD STORE
BAYOU CITY BACKYARDS
BARKER HOUSE RESTAURANT
BRITTON DONNA

BURKS JEANNIE

QUAIL VALLEY LTD

BREEZE

BURFORD THERMAL UNLIMITED
BERRONES PAINTING SERVICES
BUILT IN APPLIANCE

BOGART GOLF

BEVERAGE MARKET #4

BLUE BONNET VACUUM

B & M ENGINEERING CO

B & M CAFE

BEST POOLS FOR LESS

CANNON & ASSOCIATES CPAS
COOK AIR CONDITIONING & HEAT
CLODINE STORE

PAUL'S PAINT & BODY SHOP
CASH BANK

CUSTOM BATH DESIGNS

MG CAPITAL INVESTMENT CORP
CELLULAR SOURCE

CERTIFIED SOUTHWEST

CROSS COUNTRY LAND SERVICES
CAR CHOICE INC

CAFE A LA MODE

CONTROL NETWORK SYSTEMS
CHICHOS MEXICAN GRILL

C & C EMPORIUM

XTREME GRAFX

CLIMATE AIR

CRITERION ENGINEERING LLC
CELL MART

CXIRACING

ROCKET INVESTMENTS INC
COOKIES BY PAPA J

CELLULAR SOURCE
CONTEMPO DOORS
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$3.08 $0.00
$76.88 $0.00
$25.63 $0.00
$17.94 $0.00
$9.64 $0.00
$173.65 $0.00
$30.75 $0.00
$120.45 $0.00
$41.00 $0.00
$15.38 $0.00
$95.02 $0.00
$7.69 $0.00
$30.75 $0.00
$28.19 $0.00
$45.62 $0.00
$871.16 $0.00
$36.39 $0.00
$22.04 $0.00
$10.25 $4.21
$109.84 $0.00
$569.84 $0.00
$181.44 $0.00
$1,301.75 $0.00
$76.88 $0.00
$341.35 $0.00
$94.82 $0.00
$41.00 $0.00
$3.84 $0.00
$5.13 $0.00
$322.59 $0.00
$15.38 $0.00
$32.80 $0.00
$56.38 $0.00
$10.25 $0.00
$48.69 $0.00
$335.61 $0.00
$20.50 $0.00
$27.68 $0.00
$38.44 $0.00
$246.02 $0.00
$30.75 $0.00
$13.99 $0.00
$82.93 $0.00
$23.06 $0.00
$25.63 $0.00
$25.63 $0.00
$12.81 $0.00
$51.77 $0.00
$25.63 $0.00
$220.39 $0.00
$33.32 $0.00
$58.94 $0.00
$61.50 $0.00
$386.87 $0.00
$631.86 $0.00
$51.25 $0.00
$10.25 $0.00
$36.39 $0.00
$23.06 $0.00
$353.86 $0.00
$27.42 $0.00
$20.50 $0.00
$48.69 $0.00
$85.29 $0.00

$3.08
$76.88
$25.63
$17.94
$9.64
$173.65
$30.75
$120.45
$41.00
$15.38
$95.02
$7.69
$30.75
$28.19
$45.62
$871.16
$36.39
$22.04
$6.04
$109.84
$569.84
$181.44
$1,301.75
$76.88
$341.35
$94.82
$41.00
$3.84
$5.13
$322.59
$15.38
$32.80
$56.38
$10.25
$48.69
$335.61
$20.50
$27.68
$38.44
$246.02
$30.75
$13.99
$82.93
$23.06
$25.63
$25.63
$12.81
$51.77
$25.63
$220.39
$33.32
$58.94
$61.50
$386.87
$631.86
$51.25
$10.25
$36.39
$23.06
$353.86
$27.42
$20.50
$48.69
$85.29
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2002 9960032020028910 CAREER FOCUS INTERNATIONAL $61.50 $0.00 $61.50
2002 9960032020031907 CHOW IRENE CPA $6.15 $0.00 $6.15
2002 9960032020039901 CAR WASH $8.51 $0.00 $8.51
2002 9960032020040901 CAROL'S CLEANERS $15.38 $0.00 $15.38
2002 9960032020055901 CAJUN CAFE $193.74 $0.00 $193.74
2002 9960032020057910 CORPORATE REPOSITORY $333.15 $0.00 $333.15
2002 9960032020060901 C & M FABRICATION $5.13 $0.00 $5.13
2002 9960032020073907 CASTANEDA FERNANDO $64.07 $0.00 $64.07
2002 9960032020075907 CERROS JOSE C $98.66 $0.00 $98.66
2002 9960032020078910 COCINA MEXICANA $71.76 $0.00 $71.76
2002 9960032020090907 COMPUTER PLACE $20.50 $0.00 $20.50
2002 9960032020105907 COMPU PLACE $94.82 $0.00 $94.82
2002 9960032020119910 CAPTURING KIDS HEARTS LEARNIN $94.82 $0.00 $94.82
2002 9960032020122907 COMPUTEK $554.21 $0.00 $554.21
2002 9960040000050910 DESIGN TREE $28.70 $0.00 $28.70
2002 9960040890009910 DOUBLE A CONSTRUCTORS $5.13 $0.00 $5.13
2002 9960040920003910 DESIGNS OF ELEGANCE $79.44 $0.00 $79.44
2002 9960040960006907 DISCOUNT PAGING SYSTEMS $46.90 $0.00 $46.90
2002 9960040970028906 DARWIN'S RESTAURANT $34.34 $0.00 $34.34
2002 9960040980006907 DOLLAR TOWN $111.12 $0.00 $111.12
2002 9960040980011910 DAVID DEBORAH RN LPC $25.63 $0.00 $25.63
2002 9960042010004910 DEBONIOR CLEANERS $430.17 $0.00 $430.17
2002 9960042010017910 DEX SKATE PARK $381.33 $0.00 $381.33
2002 9960042010020910 D H ANALYTICAL SERVICES $20.71 $0.00 $20.71
2002 9960042010023901 DAMON STREET APARTMENTS $10.25 $0.00 $10.25
2002 9960042020010907 DIGITAL DELIGHT $121.22 $0.00 $121.22
2002 9960042020012907 DIAMOND POOL SERVICES $43.57 $0.00 $43.57
2002 9960042020044910 DONALD DONUTS $115.63 $0.00 $115.63
2002 9960050930013907 $1.25 CLEANERS $5.13 $0.00 $5.13
2002 9960050950004901 EPISODES BEAUTY SALON $12.45 $0.00 $12.45
2002 9960050950005901 ENVIRONMENTAL ACCENTS $66.63 $0.00 $66.63
2002 9960050980019910 EAGLES TECHNICAL $56.38 $0.00 $56.38
2002 9960052000010910 EXPRESS LANDSCAPING & DESIGN $71.76 $0.00 $71.76
2002 9960052010009910 EAC CORPORATION $27.83 $0.00 $27.83
2002 9960052010013910 ERV'S KLIP JOINT $4.10 $0.00 $4.10
2002 9960052020009907 EDUCATION PLUS INC $207.89 $0.00 $207.89
2002 9960052020030907 ELAN GROUP INC $17.94 $0.00 $17.94
2002 9960052020036914 EXERGY INC $32.96 $0.00 $32.96
2002 9960052020037910 ESTYJET COMMUNICATIONS $17.94 $0.00 $17.94
2002 9960052020041910 EZ TECH COMPUTERS $17.94 $0.00 $17.94
2002 9960052020050907 WATTERS EARL DEALER $44.08 $0.00 $44.08
2002 9960052020059907 EXECUTIVE MAIL COURIERS $61.15 $0.00 $61.15
2002 9960060930018907 FOSTER'S DENTAL LABORATORY $56.38 $0.00 $56.38
2002 9960060940022910 FLYING J SPORTS BAR $35.37 $0.00 $35.37
2002 9960060950010907 FRESH N BEST DONUTS #2 $79.44 $0.00 $79.44
2002 9960060970011907 FLORENCE STREET INC $25.63 $0.00 $25.63
2002 9960060970022910 FRONT PORCH THE $60.53 $0.00 $60.53
2002 9960060970030907 FT BEND PUMP CO $256.27 $0.00 $256.27
2002 9960060990033914 FRANK BLAIR $256.27 $0.00 $256.27
2002 9960062010005907 FINE FURNITURE $169.14 $0.00 $169.14
2002 9960062010015910 FABRIPLAST $38.34 $0.00 $38.34
2002 9960062010016910 FIRST CHOICE CONSTRUCTION $47.67 $0.00 $47.67
2002 9960062010041914 FRIEDMAN CLARK & SHAPIRO INC $15.68 $0.00 $15.68
2002 9960062020036910 FIRE SPECIALISTS INC $19.78 $0.00 $19.78
2002 9960062020045901 FT BEND SMILE ASSOCIATES $156.84 $0.00 $156.84
2002 9960062020046901 FAJITA GRILL $102.15 $0.00 $102.15
2002 9960062020076907 FT BEND JAZZERCISE $10.25 $0.00 $10.25
2002 9960062020094901 FROSTY SNO BALLS $6.92 $6.87 $0.05
2002 9960070866785907 TIGHT CREATION $17.84 $0.00 $17.84
2002 9960070900007907 GENTLE TOUCH CHRISTIAN ACADE! $32.65 $0.00 $32.65
2002 9960070950013910 GHAN-MODY FINANCIAL SERVICES $5.13 $0.00 $5.13
2002 9960070960007910 G & J FOOD STORE $61.81 $0.00 $61.81
2002 9960070960011910 GARDEN VILLE SQUARE $104.05 $0.00 $104.05
2002 9960072000016914 GUITARS & CADILLACS $177.80 $0.00 $177.80
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2002 9960072010026910 GILA MEDIA SERVICES $18.20 $0.00 $18.20
2002 9960072010032914 GUN SHOP CLOCK CENTER $267.80 $0.00 $267.80
2002 9960072010037914 GYMBOREE PLAY & MUSIC $9.23 $0.00 $9.23
2002 9960072020016907 GOODYEAR SERVICE CENTER $973.31 $0.00 $973.31
2002 9960072020020901 GOSPEL TREASURES $25.63 $0.00 $25.63
2002 9960072020021901 GY'S SMALL ENGINE REPAIR $17.94 $0.00 $17.94
2002 9960072020024910 INTERSTATE AUTOMOTIVE $68.99 $0.00 $68.99
2002 9960072020043907 GREAT WRAPS $270.36 $268.88 $1.48
2002 9960072020052910 GERALDINE WALKER $71.76 $0.00 $71.76
2002 9960072020058914 GELATO ICE CREAM SMOOTHIE $118.09 $0.00 $118.09
2002 9960072020061910 GOODMAN NETWORKS INC $18.45 $0.00 $18.45
2002 9960072020062910 GREATER HOUSTON AUTOMOTIVE $161.45 $0.00 $161.45
2002 9960072020063910 GILMOR INTERNATIONAL INC $17.94 $0.00 $17.94
2002 9960080000080910 HEMPHILL'S BARBER SHOP $2.82 $0.00 $2.82
2002 9960080890002908 HILLTOP RESTAURANT $125.98 $0.00 $125.98
2002 9960080890026901 HOUSE OF BEAUTY $9.38 $0.00 $9.38
2002 9960080950016907 HAIR EXCHANGE $38.80 $0.00 $38.80
2002 9960080960019910 INTEGRATED GPS TECHNOLOGIES $358.78 $0.00 $358.78
2002 9960080970021910 HBS $102.51 $0.00 $102.51
2002 9960080970023907 HAIR WORLD $10.05 $0.00 $10.05
2002 9960080970027910 HEFNERS PLAZA CLEANERS $7.69 $0.00 $7.69
2002 9960080990001901 HOME FURNITURE $31.78 $0.00 $31.78
2002 9960080990011910 WORK STEADY $31.26 $0.00 $31.26
2002 9960080990020907 HOUSTON MEDICAL GROUP LLC $112.76 $0.00 $112.76
2002 9960082000021910 HUEBNER COSMETIC DENTAL $25.47 $0.00 $25.47
2002 9960082010012910 HEAD CORNER STONE INC $24.09 $0.00 $24.09
2002 9960082010020910 H R FUNCTIONS INC $30.14 $0.00 $30.14
2002 9960082020021907 HOUSE OF SMOKE BAR-B-Q $79.96 $0.00 $79.96
2002 9960082020030910 HARVARD TECHNOLOGIES $30.75 $0.00 $30.75
2002 9960082020036910 HESCO $88.57 $0.00 $88.57
2002 9960082020037901 HARRISON INSURANCE AGENCY $51.25 $0.00 $51.25
2002 9960082020045901 HOME DECOR AND MORE ANTIQUES $51.25 $0.00 $51.25
2002 9960082020059910 HARMON LEONARD $10.25 $0.00 $10.25
2002 9960090920010910 1DO NALLS $5.38 $0.00 $5.38
2002 9960090980003907 IMAGINATIONS 4 $64.22 $0.00 $64.22
2002 9960092010002910 IDOS $78.42 $0.00 $78.42
2002 9960092010006910 INTERFACE DESIGN INC $192.20 $0.00 $192.20
2002 9960092010014910 IMPACT COMPOSITE TECHNOLOGY $109.79 $0.00 $109.79
2002 9960092010020901 IP COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATIO $296.15 $0.00 $296.15
2002 9960092020001907 INNOVATIVE OUTREACH $12.81 $0.00 $12.81
2002 9960092020003907 IVG CORPORATION $161.25 $0.00 $161.25
2002 9960092020017901 IGLESIA EVANGELICA APOSTOLES $5.13 $0.00 $5.13
2002 9960092020022914 IMAGINATIONS $51.25 $0.00 $51.25
2002 9960092020027901 ISCHIA STUDIOS $39.98 $0.00 $39.98
2002 9960092020028907 INDYNE INC $751.64 $0.00 $751.64
2002 9960092020031910 IMAGINATIONS $41.00 $0.00 $41.00
2002 9960100870006901 313 TRUCKING $320.34 $0.00 $320.34
2002 9960100880018901 J & J EMBROIDERY WORKS $108.25 $0.00 $108.25
2002 9960100950002910 JOE BREWER & ASSOC $25.63 $0.00 $25.63
2002 9960100970016910 JONES BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC $6,219.78 $0.00 $6,219.78
2002 9960100980002910 JONES BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC $2,321.81 $0.00 $2,321.81
2002 9960102020004907 JTAC2 PHARMACY $218.34 $0.00 $218.34
2002 9960102020009901 JACKPOT JUNCTION GAME ROOM $2.56 $0.00 $2.56
2002 9960102020016901 JOHNNY'S RADIATOR & REPAIR $5.64 $0.00 $5.64
2002 9960102020019914 JEWELRY DEPOT $92.26 $0.00 $92.26
2002 9960102020021901 JACKPOT JUNCTION $41.00 $0.00 $41.00
2002 9960102020023907 113 TRUCKING $21.53 $0.00 $21.53
2002 9960102020024910 JENKINS HJ $17.94 $0.00 $17.94
2002 9960110869815907 KIRBY CO OF STAFFORD $12.81 $0.00 $12.81
2002 9960110870006914 KATY BOOT REPAIR $20.50 $0.00 $20.50
2002 9960110890024901 KEELING REALTY INC $5.13 $0.00 $5.13
2002 9960110960012910 KNT COMPUTER $23.06 $0.00 $23.06
2002 9960110980014907 KIM'S NAIL GARDEN $29.68 $0.00 $29.68
2002 9960110990006907 K C DENTAL LABORATORY $35.88 $0.00 $35.88
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2002 9960112000008907 KINGSBURY CHARLES $15.38 $0.00 $15.38
2002 9960112010014910 KAHN CHEMICAL INC $11.94 $0.00 $11.94
2002 9960112010018907 KAT SANDERS & ASSOC $5.13 $0.00 $5.13
2002 9960112020002907 KING CONTRACT FURNITURE $110.71 $0.00 $110.71
2002 9960112020008901 KINGS PROFESSIONAL $174.26 $0.00 $174.26
2002 9960112020032910 KNIGHT LINE PRODUCTIONS $194.77 $0.00 $194.77
2002 9960112020038907 KIMBERLY DENTAL LAB $28.86 $0.00 $28.86
2002 9960112020042901 KEELING TERRY $6.15 $0.00 $6.15
2002 9960120890001907 LAKE OLYMPIA VISITOR'S CENTER $128.14 $0.00 $128.14
2002 9960120940017907 LOGAN FARMS - HONEY HAMS $328.03 $0.00 $328.03
2002 9960120950005901 AUTOMATIC & STANDARD TRANSM $76.88 $0.00 $76.88
2002 9960120960004910 LOUPOT'S HCC BOOKSTORE $207.58 $0.00 $207.58
2002 9960122010016914 LA COLMENA $18.96 $0.00 $18.96
2002 9960122010020914 LONE STAR CAFE $938.97 $0.00 $938.97
2002 9960122010036907 LAS LOMITAS MEXICAN GRILL $142.79 $0.00 $142.79
2002 9960122020011907 LADIES CHOICE THE CLUB $433.81 $0.00 $433.81
2002 9960122020033901 LONGHORN WIRELESS $6.15 $0.00 $6.15
2002 9960122020035901 LOUISIANA CAJUN KITCHEN $161.76 $0.00 $161.76
2002 9960122020043901 KING FEATURES PRODUCTION $51.25 $0.00 $51.25
2002 9960122020056907 LEE'S NAILS & TANNING $15.38 $0.00 $15.38
2002 9960130970016910 MCI WORLDCOM NETWORK SERV It $1.33 $0.00 $1.33
2002 9960130980015907 MURPHY FOOD MART $879.52 $0.00 $879.52
2002 9960130980018907 MY MAILBOX $15.38 $15.14 $0.24
2002 9960130980020907 MG TILESETTERS INC $230.64 $0.00 $230.64
2002 9960132000014907 MULLER CARLA F $10.25 $0.00 $10.25
2002 9960132010002907 MEGA GYMNASTICS $235.82 $0.00 $235.82
2002 9960132010010914 MAXI SOUTH INC DBA JUST BELTS $10.56 $0.00 $10.56
2002 9960132010017910 MAIN STREET SHOES $134.80 $0.00 $134.80
2002 9960132010025910 MAVERICK SYSTEMS & DESIGN $10.25 $0.00 $10.25
2002 9960132010035901 MAMA'S DINER $3.08 $0.00 $3.08
2002 9960132020014907 MO HAIR $10.35 $0.00 $10.35
2002 9960132020026910 MILLENIUM INFORMATION SYSTEM $35.88 $0.00 $35.88
2002 9960132020028901 MCLENDON DAVID M PHD $2.56 $0.00 $2.56
2002 9960132020031901 MOHR & ASSOCIATES PC $139.41 $0.00 $139.41
2002 9960132020047907 MARROQUIN WILLIAM $98.66 $0.00 $98.66
2002 9960132020050914 MAGICAL FOREST $24.09 $0.00 $24.09
2002 9960132020051914 MAGIC MAKE UP $5.13 $0.00 $5.13
2002 9960132020053914 MILLS CORNER NEWS $21.53 $0.00 $21.53
2002 9960132020061901 MOORE & MOORE LAWYERS $13.84 $0.00 $13.84
2002 9960132020062910 MR HOME IMPROVEMENT $41.00 $0.00 $41.00
2002 9960132020063910 MURRY & CO $56.38 $0.00 $56.38
2002 9960132020064910 MARTINEZ LOUIS CJ $5.13 $0.00 $5.13
2002 9960132020072907 MAXIMUM POTENTIAL $10.25 $0.00 $10.25
2002 9960132020075910 M & L FINE FLOORS $18.96 $0.00 $18.96
2002 9960132020078907 MUNDY TRUCKING & DEMOLITION $1,281.35 $0.00 $1,281.35
2002 9960132020080914 GLASER INC $398.24 $0.00 $398.24
2002 9960140800015907 NORWOOD INTERESTS $17.94 $0.00 $17.94
2002 9960140970010914 NISSI CLEANERS $102.51 $0.00 $102.51
2002 9960140980001914 NEW PIZZA KWIK $109.07 $0.00 $109.07
2002 9960140990018907 99+ CENT STORE $97.38 $0.00 $97.38
2002 9960142020014901 NTS SERVICES INC $93.79 $0.00 $93.79
2002 9960142020019901 NOAH'S ARK FURNITURE $24.19 $0.00 $24.19
2002 9960142020024907 NAVERETTE RAMON $64.07 $0.00 $64.07
2002 9960142020039907 NAILS BY LEE $36.13 $0.00 $36.13
2002 9960150920001901 NOLAN'S PLACE $16.50 $0.00 $16.50
2002 9960150970012907 OLYMPIC WASHERTERIA $140.95 $0.00 $140.95
2002 9960152010008914 ORNATE COLLECTION $94.82 $0.00 $94.82
2002 9960152010009914 ON TIME SILVER $41.77 $41.43 $0.34
2002 9960152020013907 OLYMPIC AC & HEATING $23.06 $0.00 $23.06
2002 9960152020018901 ORTIZ MECHANIC $307.52 $0.00 $307.52
2002 9960152020025907 O'UNLIMITED $61.50 $0.00 $61.50
2002 9960152020029910 QVL-CO INC $15.38 $0.00 $15.38
2002 9960160870003914 PIN OAK X-RAY $128.14 $0.00 $128.14
2002  9960160870004901 PURE TEX INC $144.13 $0.00 $144.13
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2002 9960160920002901 O'MALLEY'S NATIONAL $135.82 $0.00 $135.82
2002 9960160940005910 ORGANIC SERVICES INC $79.44 $0.00 $79.44
2002 9960160980007914 PARKBROOK INC $51.05 $0.00 $51.05
2002 9960160980031910 PANTEX $15.89 $0.00 $15.89
2002 9960160990011907 PIZZA DELIGHT $76.88 $0.00 $76.88
2002 9960160990090907 PAGER USA $33.32 $0.00 $33.32
2002 9960162000036910 PAGE "N" MAIL BOXES ETC $97.38 $0.00 $97.38
2002 9960162000039910 PREMIER FITNESS STUDIO $42.03 $0.00 $42.03
2002 9960162010029910 P S GLOBAL LLC $139.00 $0.00 $139.00
2002 9960162010035907 POSTS' N GIFTS $12.81 $0.00 $12.81
2002 9960162020011907 PICK OF THE LITTER $16.40 $0.00 $16.40
2002 9960162020013907 PHASE THREE BEAUTY SUPPLY $96.36 $0.00 $96.36
2002 9960162020024907 PERSONALISED CREATIONS $102.51 $0.00 $102.51
2002 9960162020040901 PASTA & PIZZA HOUSE $39.98 $0.00 $39.98
2002 9960162020050907 PIZZA INN $68.12 $0.00 $68.12
2002 9960162020061910 PACIFIC HEALTHCARE SERVICES $5.13 $0.00 $5.13
2002 9960162020066907 PEAK CLEANERS $29.16 $0.00 $29.16
2002 9960162020071910 PCS WIRELESS $43.57 $0.00 $43.57
2002 9960162020078910 PHILTEX LLC $15.38 $0.00 $15.38
2002 9960170920011907 PIZZA INN $182.36 $0.00 $182.36
2002 9960170920019910 PARTING WAVES $20.55 $0.00 $20.55
2002 9960170920030901 PEEL PAPER INC $63.96 $0.00 $63.96
2002 9960172020005901 QUALITY CHILD CARE $210.65 $0.00 $210.65
2002 9960180890029901 RJ'S TV & VCR REPAIR $5.13 $0.00 $5.13
2002 9960182010012910 RIC'S SIGNS $25.63 $0.00 $25.63
2002 9960182020013907 RENU HERBS $10.25 $0.00 $10.25
2002 9960182020023910 RICHARD ALANIZ PAINTING $30.85 $0.00 $30.85
2002 9960182020044907 RODRIQUEZ ROBERTO $98.66 $21.17 $77.49
2002 9960182020046907 RUIZ JOSE $64.07 $0.00 $64.07
2002 9960182020057907 RUBY & SHEILA'S FEED & TACK $25.63 $0.00 $25.63
2002 9960182020065907 RJ PAGE AMERICA $41.00 $0.00 $41.00
2002 9960182020066907 RISING SUN EMPLOYMENT $12.81 $0.00 $12.81
2002 9960182020067907 RUDY DOLLAR MART $51.25 $0.00 $51.25
2002 9960190000340910 STAFFORD BARBER SHOP $30.09 $0.00 $30.09
2002 9960190900023901 RENE'S MEXICAN BAKERY $22.04 $0.00 $22.04
2002 9960190920022901 SOUTHERN SALES $763.07 $0.00 $763.07
2002 9960190940015910 RON BLOCK $25.63 $0.00 $25.63
2002 9960190950019901 R-N-R TEXAS $37.88 $0.00 $37.88
2002 9960190970008907 STEAK ESCAPE $262.16 $0.00 $262.16
2002 9960190980055907 SUGAR LAND JET CENTER $205.02 $0.00 $205.02
2002 9960190980056907 SUGAR LAND JET CENTER $3,172.88 $0.00 $3,172.88
2002 9960192000017907 SSIP LLC/LEGGO SYS $212.70 $0.00 $212.70
2002 9960192000062910 INVVISION MORTGAGE CO INC $34.85 $0.00 $34.85
2002 9960192000510901 SONY NAILS $16.45 $0.00 $16.45
2002 9960192010022910 SEE THRU BACKPACKS CO $110.20 $0.00 $110.20
2002 9960192010023910 SEPARATION ENGINEERS $17.94 $0.00 $17.94
2002 9960192010025910 SUGAR LAND TV SERVICE $74.16 $0.00 $74.16
2002 9960192010056914 SPIRITUAL TREASURES $15.38 $0.00 $15.38
2002 9960192010059914 SOOTH & SUN $5.07 $0.00 $5.07
2002 9960192020034907 THREE AXIS INC $413.16 $0.00 $413.16
2002 9960192020037907 SWEETWATER CAFE $343.66 $0.00 $343.66
2002 9960192020057901 SUPERIOR WATER TREATMENT $19.27 $0.00 $19.27
2002 9960192020060907 SUGAR LAND TV SERVICE $15.63 $0.00 $15.63
2002 9960192020075901 SKY SALON $42.28 $0.00 $42.28
2002 9960192020078914 SIMPLY SILVER $12.81 $0.00 $12.81
2002 9960192020079914 SILVER ITALIA $79.44 $0.00 $79.44
2002 9960192020080914 SILVER ISLE $12.04 $0.00 $12.04
2002 9960192020082914 SPLAT $26.65 $0.00 $26.65
2002 9960192020083914 SILK ROAD $212.19 $0.00 $212.19
2002 9960192020113907 SOUND FACTORY $25.63 $0.00 $25.63
2002 9960192020114910 STETSON CONSTRUCTION $66.63 $0.00 $66.63
2002 9960192020115910 STARFISH INTEREST INC $107.63 $0.00 $107.63
2002 9960192020116910 SATIN FRESH $134.29 $0.00 $134.29
2002 9960192020122907 SCOTTS HEALTHCARE SUPPLY INC $15.38 $0.00 $15.38
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2002 9960192020143906 BARBARA MAYS $7.48 $0.00 $7.48
2002 9960192020171914 SHOP AROUND THE CORNER $829.60 $0.00 $829.60
2002 9960200910050910 FIRST AMERICA SERVICES $20.50 $0.00 $20.50
2002 9960200910051907 FIRST AMERICA SERVICES $13.84 $0.00 $13.84
2002 9960200930001907 SALON EBEN $181.29 $0.00 $181.29
2002 9960200930057901 S S PRECISION $47.10 $0.00 $47.10
2002 9960200960032910 SOUTHWEST KARATE $9.23 $0.00 $9.23
2002 9960200980001910 TEXAS STATE OPTICAL $281.44 $0.00 $281.44
2002 9960200990041907 TRANS FLORAL NETWORK $94.31 $0.00 $94.31
2002 9960202000004907 TEXAS CHICKEN ROTISSERIE $87.13 $0.00 $87.13
2002 9960202000025910 THE BEST TILE & MARBLE SETTERS $51.25 $0.00 $51.25
2002 9960202000031910 TRACO INDUSTRIES INC $307.52 $0.00 $307.52
2002 9960202010017901 FOR THE CHILD LEARNING CENTER $12.30 $0.00 $12.30
2002 9960202010030910 THUNDER MOTORSPORT INC $69.96 $0.00 $69.96
2002 9960202010040910 TRIBUNE MEDIA SERVICES $2.56 $0.00 $2.56
2002 9960202020003907 GUI PING ZHANG $39.31 $38.99 $0.32
2002 9960202020006906 TNT HORDGES MATERIAL $11.69 $0.00 $11.69
2002 9960202020011907 THE FAMILY TREE CLEANERS $6.41 $0.00 $6.41
2002 9960202020016907 TAIPEI CAFE $23.58 $0.00 $23.58
2002 9960202020026901 TRIPLE R PLUMBING $2.56 $0.00 $2.56
2002 9960202020034901 TOTAL ACCESS $343.40 $0.00 $343.40
2002 9960202020052914 TEENAGERS WORLD (CART) $6.15 $0.00 $6.15
2002 9960202020053914 TRADITIONS BY FRANK $133.26 $0.00 $133.26
2002 9960202020062910 TOP SIGNS $64.07 $0.00 $64.07
2002 9960202020070914 TEXAS UNIVERSAL INS AGENCY INC $20.50 $0.00 $20.50
2002 9960202020072907 2000 STAR CLEANERS $281.90 $0.00 $281.90
2002 9960202020076907 TEXAS TACO EXPRESS $15.38 $0.00 $15.38
2002 9960210890072901 TREND SETTER BEAUTY SALON $10.76 $0.00 $10.76
2002 9960210900064907 UNIGLOBE TRAVEL $36.90 $0.00 $36.90
2002 9960210930020907 QUEEACTIVE CUTS $43.05 $0.00 $43.05
2002 9960210940036907 THE ORIGINAL PASTA CO #2 $333.97 $0.00 $333.97
2002 9960210970005910 UNIQUES AUTO DETAIL $5.64 $0.00 $5.64
2002 9960212010003910 ULTIMATE HAIR DESIGNS $18.86 $0.00 $18.86
2002 9960212020009901 UNIQUE HAIR DESIGN $8.82 $0.00 $8.82
2002 9960220930011907 UNITED MEDICAL SUPPLY $6,310.19 $0.00 $6,310.19
2002 9960220990003910 VICTORIA'S BRIDAL SHOP $38.59 $0.00 $38.59
2002 9960222000001901 VACEK'S HOMESTYLE BAKERY $67.66 $0.00 $67.66
2002 9960222010008901 VILLAGOMEZ FARMER'S MARKET $17.94 $0.00 $17.94
2002 9960230980004907 WINDOW-COVERING WAREHOUSE $75.96 $0.00 $75.96
2002 9960230980005907 AM METRIC SEAL $127.78 $0.00 $127.78
2002 9960232020023901 WHITE GLOVE CAR WASH $575.58 $0.00 $575.58
2002 9960232020026901 WHITE WHITE TERRY & ADAMS LLP $20.76 $0.00 $20.76
2002 9960232020066914 WHOLESALE TIRE CO $94.82 $0.00 $94.82
2002 9960240900002914 WIGGERY & BOUTIQUE $135.93 $0.00 $135.93
2002 9960240940003907 WAYNE'S BARBER SHOP $8.76 $0.00 $8.76
2002 9960240940017907 WILDERNESS FURNISHINGS $70.73 $0.00 $70.73
2002 9960252000002914 YOUNG HUI ORIENTAL GIFTS $304.24 $0.00 $304.24
2002 9960270890002901 ZODIAC THE $12.81 $0.00 $12.81
2002 9960270900002914 Z'S E-Z STOP $243.05 $0.00 $243.05
2002 9963012010147907 AARON AMUSEMENT $30.75 $0.00 $30.75
2002 9963052000015907 E-ZONE NETWORKS INC $129.98 $0.00 $129.98
2002 9963080970004907 HERITAGE CREDIT SERVICES INC $141.51 $0.00 $141.51
2002 9963180970007907 RELCO $25.63 $0.00 $25.63
2002 9963180970012907 RELCO $6.92 $0.00 $6.92
2002 9963190990007907 SEQUEL CAPITAL CORPORATION $3.13 $0.00 $3.13
2002 9963190990009901 SEQUEL CAPITAL CORPORATION $2.56 $0.00 $2.56
2002 9963192000010910 ST LOUIS LEASING CORP $150.79 $0.00 $150.79
2002 9963212000001907 UNITED CAPITAL LEASING CORP $132.13 $0.00 $132.13
2002 9964132010004907 METWEST MORTGAGE SERVICES $170.21 $166.41 $3.80
2002 9965130970050910 MG CAPITAL INVESTMENT CORP $858.61 $0.00 $858.61
2002 9965190980001914 SANDBLOOMS WRECKER $410.03 $0.00 $410.03
2002 9966010030069901 ALLEN AUTO SALES & $220.29 $77.24 $143.05
2002 9966020944484910 BRISTOL MOTORCAR CORP $148.43 $0.00 $148.43
2002 9966030038955901 CAR CHOICE INC $140.33 $7.80 $132.53
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9966260041559901
9980102020911907
9980122003252907
9980192020931907
9980202020234907
9999000100104910
9999000100126910
9999000100148910
9999000100159910
9999000100223910
9999000200010901
9999000200024901
9999000200082901
9999000300272901
9999000310075907
9999000643023907
9999000643052907
9999000643117907
9999000643190907
9999000643239907
9999000643301907
9999000643381907
9999001000061901
9999001320125901
9999001400123910
9999001400389910
9999001400482910
9999001400696910
9999001400725910
9999001400738910
9999001400777910
9999001400791910
9999001400985910
9999001401155910
9999001800068901
9999001800108901
9999001800270901
9999001900020901
9999002010010907
9999002010070907
9999002010091907
9999002010101907
9999002010125907
9999002010136907
9999002010171907
9999002010186907
9999002010210907
9999002010230907
9999002010249907
9999002010257907
9999002010276907
9999002010318907
9999002010327907
9999002010333907
9999002010341907
9999002010350907
9999002010363907
9999002300021906
9999002700064901
9999002800017901
9999002800112901
9999002800151901
9999002800196901
9999002800316901

ZAMORA & SONS MOTOR CO
JODA LLC

LINDSAY AIR CORP
SUGAR LAND JET CENTER
TRITON HIGH INC
PATRON RUBEN

MORENO MINERVA
LOPEZ PERFECTO

PINEDA MARIA
GONZALES NORMA
MENDEZ JESUS & ADELA
SPACEK JUDY

ROMERO GRACIELA
SANCHEZ CARMEN
COOKE DARRYL & LORA
GARCIA LUPE

GARZA HECTOR M & IRENE
LINARES CEASAR
PORTALES ORFELINDA
REAVEL MONTECINO
HERNANDEZ JOEL LUIS
GARCIA RICKY
SCHNEXNAIDER ANDREA
SANCHEZ ARNULFO
VARGHUSE ALEX

WEBB CRAIG

CANO CHRISTANA

HUNT DAVID LEE & LYNN MARIE
PERALTA RAUL

DUBOIS RAY

GARCIA SYLVIA

LEGER MICHAEL

TOVAR LINDA

ANDERSON SALLY
GARCIA JESSE

MCADOO ROBERT
SEVERSON JESSIE L
VINCIK AJ

VALLEJO NORBERTO
BUSTO REINA

LUGO OLIVIA

GOMEZ HUMBERTO

RUIZ ERNESTO GUADALUPE
REYES CARLO & GOLIA
TOVAR JOAQUIN

FENTIZ MELECEICO &
GOMEZ ARUAL

ROMERO JUANITA
GALVAN SYLVIA
CAVRIALEZ ERNESTO
VALLEJO NORBETO

RUIZ FREDERICO
CAURIALES ERNESTO
ESCOBAR EDEN

ROBLES JORGE & BENNIE
AREVALO ALIJANDRO
BELTRAN FELIPE

VEGA MIGUEL

VELEZ HECTOR

MARINES ROSA MARIE
GARZA JIMMIE

GARZA SERGIO & VICENTE ORTIZ
RODRIGUEZ LUIS
JACKSON ELTON & DEBORAH
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$2.56
$1,230.10
$873.37
$1,066.08
$3,068.01
$16.66
$7.33
$25.93
$28.29
$19.02
$38.24
$75.34
$14.56
$10.25
$86.11
$13.74
$22.24
$18.86
$24.04
$11.94
$108.81
$22.86
$30.91
$21.12
$53.46
$33.01
$111.73
$56.58
$75.55
$22.40
$111.73
$16.91
$58.02
$22.04
$61.50
$140.54
$40.54
$35.52
$13.74
$8.87
$49.31
$6.00
$15.99
$7.64
$6.15
$10.40
$12.56
$13.74
$25.73
$19.99
$16.30
$14.66
$13.48
$7.43
$7.59
$15.99
$16.30
$94.36
$14.35
$72.42
$31.717
$87.54
$38.39
$50.38

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$9.47
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$52.05
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$9.84

$2.56
$1,230.10
$873.37
$1,066.08
$3,068.01
$7.19
$7.33
$25.93
$28.29
$19.02
$38.24
$75.34
$14.56
$10.25
$86.11
$13.74
$22.24
$18.86
$24.04
$11.94
$108.81
$22.86
$30.91
$21.12
$1.41
$33.01
$111.73
$56.58
$75.55
$22.40
$111.73
$16.91
$58.02
$22.04
$61.50
$140.54
$40.54
$35.52
$13.74
$8.87
$49.31
$6.00
$15.99
$7.64
$6.15
$10.40
$12.56
$13.74
$25.73
$19.99
$16.30
$14.66
$13.48
$7.43
$7.59
$15.99
$16.30
$94.36
$14.35
$72.42
$37.771
$87.54
$38.39
$40.54
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2002 9999002800331901 FIELDS SANDRA $86.36 $0.00 $86.36
2002 9999002800351901 RUBALCABA ROBERTO $88.67 $0.00 $88.67
2002 9999002800361901 VASQUEZ JUAN $75.60 $0.00 $75.60
2002 9999002800371901 JIMENEZ SYLVIA $43.10 $0.00 $43.10
2002 9999002800421901 MARTIN ELIZABETH $32.60 $0.00 $32.60
2002 9999002800761901 WLECYK FRANK & CLARA $51.46 $0.00 $51.46
2002 9999002800801901 RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO & RAQUEL $124.19 $0.00 $124.19
2002 9999002800810901 RUIZ ALICIA $67.76 $0.00 $67.76
2002 9999002800885901 MARTINEZ LUPE $28.29 $0.00 $28.29
2002 9999002800911901 BARRIENTOS AURELIA $22.04 $0.00 $22.04
2002 9999002980041901 HARTFIELD SHERRY $80.21 $0.00 $80.21
2002 9999003120090901 EVANS CORLISS JOY $32.60 $0.00 $32.60
2002 9999003140060901 MEZA BEN $2.00 $0.00 $2.00
2002 9999003140086901 GUTIERREZ RICHARD $11.17 $0.00 $11.17
2002 9999003150003906 VILLARREAL LETICIA $34.55 $13.09 $21.46
2002 9999003150006906 MARTINEZ LEOCADIO $32.60 $0.00 $32.60
2002 9999003500032901 FLORES ROCIO & MARTIN $23.88 $0.00 $23.88
2002 9999003500062901 GUERRERO OSCAR $131.11 $0.00 $131.11
2002 9999003500143901 GALARZA GERADO $32.03 $0.00 $32.03
2002 9999003500446901 RIVERA JUAN & GABRIALA $55.61 $0.00 $55.61
2002 9999003700151910 RAMSEY ANTOINETTE $55.35 $0.00 $55.35
2002 9999003700713910 CARTER RON $37.72 $0.00 $37.72
2002 9999004300222901 POAG RANDAL $124.19 $0.00 $124.19
2002 9999004600030901 MARTIN TERRANCE $131.11 $0.00 $131.11
2002 9999004600070901 GARCIA NEOMI $94.36 $0.00 $94.36
2002 9999004600112901 VILLERREAL LINDA $38.29 $0.00 $38.29
2002 9999004600261901 BERGER DUANE K $124.19 $0.00 $124.19
2002 9999004601023901 ZETTERBERG CHARLES $48.90 $9.92 $38.98
2002 9999004601311901 RAMOS JOHN & CAROLYN $111.12 $0.00 $111.12
2002 9999004601385901 CARMONA LUCY $38.03 $0.00 $38.03
2002 9999004700064906 SALES FRANK $19.99 $0.00 $19.99
2002 9999004700121906 DONALD LINDA $54.33 $0.00 $54.33
2002 9999004700151906 BUTLER RONALD $33.47 $0.00 $33.47
2002 9999005100012907 TROYER RANDY $37.72 $0.00 $37.72
2002 9999005100072907 BELTRON EMILANO $37.72 $0.00 $37.72
2002 9999005100122907 SATTERFIELD CHARLES L $59.76 $0.00 $59.76
2002 9999005100361901 HERNANDEZ OSCAR & SARA $19.84 $0.00 $19.84
2002 9999005100500901 SOLANO MIGUEL $24.29 $0.00 $24.29
2002 9999005200012901 GRADY HAL BEN $19.37 $0.00 $19.37
2002 9999005200050901 SANCHEZ HORTENCIA $124.19 $0.00 $124.19
2002 9999005200072901 RODRIGUEZ GUS $51.46 $0.00 $51.46
2002 9999005200102901 RAMIREZ RAYMOND $27.83 $0.00 $27.83
2002 9999005200171901 BURTON ROSALVA $37.16 $0.00 $37.16
2002 9999005200282901 MCANALLY JOHN D & CYNTHIA A $105.79 $0.00 $105.79
2002 9999005200390907 FLORES AUGUSTINA $41.57 $0.00 $41.57
2002 9999005200423907 TONCHE ABELINO $11.17 $0.00 $11.17
2002 9999005200430907 ALVARADO ESTELLA $25.01 $20.05 $4.96
2002 9999005200449907 ARAGON JOSE $17.17 $0.00 $17.17
2002 9999005200450907 HERNANDEZ ROSA $30.03 $0.00 $30.03
2002 9999005200464907 DUARTE ARTURO $20.35 $0.00 $20.35
2002 9999005200470907 DWARTE AUGUSTINE $17.17 $0.00 $17.17
2002 9999005200488907 MORINO GABRIELLA $72.01 $0.00 $72.01
2002 9999005200498907 ALANIZ SALVADOR CHUVA $18.20 $0.00 $18.20
2002 9999005200509907 GUITERREZ ROSELIO $79.14 $0.00 $79.14
2002 9999005200540907 GUERRA ESMUELDA $27.16 $0.00 $27.16
2002 9999005200562907 PATEL NICK $59.20 $0.00 $59.20
2002 9999005200570907 PENEAGUA LOUIS $8.46 $0.00 $8.46
2002 9999005200591907 GUZMAN VINICIO & CLAUDIA $9.64 $0.00 $9.64
2002 9999005200629907 HERNANDEZ SOLOMON $8.56 $0.00 $8.56
2002 9999005200648907 GARZA JANIE $17.17 $0.00 $17.17
2002 9999005200681907 PATEL NICK $16.66 $0.00 $16.66
2002 9999005200759907 SUAREZ MAXIMO $27.52 $0.00 $27.52
2002 9999005200778907 AMEZCIA SALVADOR $43.46 $0.00 $43.46
2002 9999005200822907 GRAY JAN $14.15 $0.00 $14.15
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2002 9999005200830907 SALAS CELSO $6.87 $0.00 $6.87
2002 9999005300029907 DOMINGUEZ MODESTO $13.74 $0.00 $13.74
2002 9999005300034907 AMESCUA ANGELJ $10.30 $0.00 $10.30
2002 9999005300048907 GARZA ESTER $48.90 $0.00 $48.90
2002 9999005300050907 LARA SARAFIN $15.53 $0.00 $15.53
2002 9999005300067907 MINK RACHEL $9.43 $0.00 $9.43
2002 9999005300080907 SALLAS CEDILLIO FELIPE $16.61 $0.00 $16.61
2002 9999005300091907 PATEL NICK $15.02 $0.00 $15.02
2002 9999005300128907 SALVADORE $9.28 $0.00 $9.28
2002 9999005300142907 PATEL NICK $21.42 $0.00 $21.42
2002 9999005300158907 CAMERA APOLONIO $23.94 $0.00 $23.94
2002 9999005300160907 JUAREZ SANDRA $23.58 $0.00 $23.58
2002 9999005300165901 GONZALEZ SANTOS & SANDRA $44.13 $0.00 $44.13
2002 9999005300170907 AMESCUA LUPE $12.86 $0.00 $12.86
2002 9999005300196901 RESENDIZ FRANCISCA $42.44 $0.00 $42.44
2002 9999005300197907 NAZARIO SALAMON $9.48 $0.00 $9.48
2002 9999005300200907 SOLIS ROBERT $14.30 $0.00 $14.30
2002 9999005300201907 PATEL NICK $4.92 $0.00 $4.92
2002 9999005300256901 PARKER KENNETH & ORA NELL $36.03 $0.00 $36.03
2002 9999005300307901 ORTIZ DAVID $73.29 $0.00 $73.29
2002 9999005300338907 RODRIGUEZ JUAN $40.90 $0.00 $40.90
2002 9999005300354907 CARBAHAL OCTAVIO $22.04 $0.00 $22.04
2002 9999005300358907 REYNA MARCIAL $18.40 $0.00 $18.40
2002 9999005300410907 AVALOS SINECIO $11.99 $0.00 $11.99
2002 9999005300421901 FIGEROA JORGE $59.56 $0.00 $59.56
2002 9999005450320901 FORD ORA $124.19 $0.00 $124.19
2002 9999005500002901 DAVIS LLARON $68.01 $0.00 $68.01
2002 9999005671339907 REYES MOSES & SYLVIA $24.19 $0.00 $24.19
2002 9999006000120901 LOPEZ GLORIA $97.23 $0.00 $97.23
2002 9999006000421901 BARTON JOHN $48.90 $0.00 $48.90
2002 9999006000556901 ALEMAN LEO $111.73 $0.00 $111.73
2002 9999006000560901 ZAMORA GRACIELA $59.76 $26.14 $33.62
2002 9999006000576901 GOMEZ GERARDO $59.76 $0.00 $59.76
2002 9999006001079901 SANTOS GUILLERMO JOSE & MARIA $30.96 $0.00 $30.96
2002 9999006001170901 IBARRA MANUEL R $117.63 $0.00 $117.63
2002 9999006001230901 MARTINEZ FLOR $124.19 $0.00 $124.19
2002 9999006200261901 TREVINO TAURIN $24.04 $0.00 $24.04
2002 9999006400091901 RANCH GOLDEN G $41.00 $0.00 $41.00
2002 9999006900101901 LEMON TRACY & OSCAR GARZA $124.19 $54.67 $69.52
2002 9999006920063901 MARTINEZ JUAN S $32.60 $0.00 $32.60
2002 9999008000258901 BASQUEZ TONY $58.02 $0.00 $58.02
2002 M400123466175RI MATELA JOSEF $7.07 $0.00 $7.07
2002 MD750015166700R EVERSOLE GERALD D & MARY $9.07 $0.00 $9.07
2002 MN20002160000RI HALL ROGER W JR $16.40 $0.00 $16.40
2002 MN20003127000R1 LANDRY LEE $5.48 $0.00 $5.48
2003 0012260001004903 REZNICEK JOHNNIE $4.99 $0.00 $4.99
2003 0016000004751907 CRUMP VASTINE $11.42 $0.00 $11.42
2003 0017000000354901 PARKER FREDDIE $47.28 $0.00 $47.28
2003 0017000000356901 PARKER MILTON JR $36.51 $0.00 $36.51
2003 0029000000114901 BLACKMON BINDER $52.57 $0.00 $52.57
2003 0029000001011901 FREEMAN ERMA DEAN $9.38 $0.00 $9.38
2003 0029000001012901 HENDERSON LEE EDDIE $5.34 $0.00 $5.34
2003 0039000000102901 RIOS JAIME $89.07 $0.00 $89.07
2003 0039000000519901 DEVILLE M ANDREA $132.47 $0.00 $132.47
2003 0039000000567901 SEBESTA OLIVIA MAY $17.46 $0.00 $17.46
2003 0046000000684901 BLACKSHIRE RAY & ELAINE $139.05 $0.00 $139.05
2003 0057003700021908 MONTALBO JANIE $7.48 $0.00 $7.48
2003 0057020900001908 WEBB THOMAS $105.23 $0.00 $105.23
2003 0057022300002908 ANGUIANO YSIDRA S $2.49 $0.00 $2.49
2003 0057023300013908 ELIZONDO DAVID $18.10 $0.00 $18.10
2003 0058004200001908 LEE FLORA $98.85 $0.00 $98.85
2003 0058018700001908 GIBSON BEN $33.12 $0.00 $33.12
2003 0058032700030908 ROSIER ALMA L $5.84 $0.00 $5.84
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2003 0058037710000908 MONTALVO KATHY J $113.96 $0.00 $113.96
2003 0058042900001908 ALANIS CANDELARIO $20.25 $0.00 $20.25
2003 0058050600001908 MILLER SHARON $2.49 $0.00 $2.49
2003 0065020034422903 ARANZA MANUELA $38.35 $0.00 $38.35
2003 0068000004474907 PARKER DON $24.74 $0.00 $24.74
2003 0068000004482907 WALKER HOLLY $13.96 $0.00 $13.96
2003 0076000000609901 ROGERS SAMUEL A $28.73 $0.00 $28.73
2003 0079000000231901 TURNER L $14.81 $0.00 $14.81
2003 0079000000251901 BENTLEY LEIGH $155.21 $0.00 $155.21
2003 0079000000765901 SHELTON CLARENCE $33.12 $0.00 $33.12
2003 0079000001142901 JENKINS ELMO $12.17 $0.00 $12.17
2003 0079000001143901 JENKINS STEVE $6.48 $0.00 $6.48
2003 0083000001672901 BECERRA MICHAEL $33.12 $0.00 $33.12
2003 0083000002784901 GUERRERO MALINDA $22.14 $0.00 $22.14
2003 0090000000312901 MONROE DUFFIE & SONS $18.90 $0.00 $18.90
2003 0115000001506910 GARCIA NABOR G $45.88 $0.00 $45.88
2003 0129000020150901 CORTEZ GILBERT $107.08 $0.00 $107.08
2003 0134030021212903 VELEZ PAUL $39.95 $0.00 $39.95
2003 0157010130002914 ROSSI DAVID $146.18 $0.00 $146.18
2003 0170000005553907 PERRY MARVIN $34.11 $0.00 $34.11
2003 0193000004150907 REYES JESUS $16.06 $0.00 $16.06
2003 0193000004151907 JIMENEZ PEDRO & MAYRA L $100.43 $0.00 $100.43
2003 0200000001401910 RODRIGUEZ AMANCIO $22.94 $0.00 $22.94
2003 0243000001292906 ASSOCIATES HOUSING FINANCE LL( $69.77 $0.00 $69.77
2003 0248000000312906 FRAZIER LANCE $132.91 $0.00 $132.91
2003 0254000000167906 ROCHA LIDIA $28.73 $0.00 $28.73
2003 0254000000954906 SCHERBEH ARNOLD $6.48 $0.00 $6.48
2003 0332000010335901 CORMIER LORETTA $25.69 $0.00 $25.69
2003 0389000080320906 VARGAS MARIA $36.36 $0.00 $36.36
2003 0402000000755907 LINDSEY EMMA MAC $27.53 $0.00 $27.53
2003 0402000003003907 WALTON FRED L & NORMA $9.97 $0.00 $9.97
2003 0407000260321901 JOHNSON LARRY $166.90 $0.00 $166.90
2003 0455000070131901 GONZALES JESSE $186.98 $0.00 $186.98
2003 0455000070181901 SALAZAR JOSE & SONYA $134.81 $0.00 $134.81
2003 0477000000071906 LONGORIA JOE $14.66 $0.00 $14.66
2003 0477000000761906 ROGERS CHARLIE $18.90 $0.00 $18.90
2003 0478000020020906 VINCENT JERRY L SR $142.14 $0.00 $142.14
2003 0478010170020906 MURPHIE MICHAEL $294.46 $0.00 $294.46
2003 0487000000283906 BRUCE DEBRA $231.26 $0.00 $231.26
2003 0541000002106910 ROCKWELL LINDA K $30.77 $0.00 $30.77
2003 0608000000205906 GONZALEZ UBALDO & JUANA $40.40 $0.00 $40.40
2003 0608000001204906 ARELLANO HECTOR & MARIA $58.15 $0.00 $58.15
2003 0651030000051901 TENORIO CYNTHIA $60.20 $0.00 $60.20
2003 0660000000462906 BOLEN RYAN $40.70 $0.00 $40.70
2003 0695000080066901 COOK JEFF $85.68 $0.00 $85.68
2003 1150000011051907 NAVARRO EULALIO $23.99 $0.00 $23.99
2003 1200000620101907 AGUIRRE MARK $68.68 $0.00 $68.68
2003 1425000040093901 RIVERA HERMILO BANDA & ALISE $138.50 $0.00 $138.50
2003 1570000000197901 CARTER KAREN GARCIA $273.16 $0.00 $273.16
2003 1590000010051901 ROBERTS JIM H $64.04 $0.00 $64.04
2003 1740020011013901 SALINAS ALEJANDRO $19.70 $0.00 $19.70
2003 1740020012013901 RAMIREZ LEOPOLDO $24.29 $0.00 $24.29
2003 1740020015013901 MEDINA ISABEL $13.72 $0.00 $13.72
2003 1805000000021901 ROMERO MAGDALENA & ELIZABET $18.20 $0.00 $18.20
2003 1805000000112901 MARTINEZ HECTOR $40.70 $0.00 $40.70
2003 1876000000221901 RAMIREZ LAVRA $39.25 $16.75 $22.50
2003 1876000000341901 VASQUEZ JOANN $55.96 $0.00 $55.96
2003 1900000340183903 PARKER CHARLES $19.60 $0.00 $19.60
2003 1975000030122901 WESTBROOK JIM $19.65 $0.00 $19.65
2003 2745000010097901 RANGEL JESSE $82.14 $0.00 $82.14
2003 2745000020012901 ESCOBEDO NORMA & GABRIEL $17.71 $0.00 $17.71
2003 2770000000051901 CASTRO JUAN $121.89 $0.00 $121.89
2003 2770000000058901 REYES LEOPOLDO III $124.04 $0.00 $124.04
2003 2770000000059901 GONZALES RUSSELL & TRICIA $28.48 $0.00 $28.48
Page 257 of 286




FUKI BDELEND CUUNI1L Y
10/20 YEARS ACCOUNTS
LEVY WRITE-OFF BY TAXUNIT SUMMARY
writeoff_accounts_post.rep v1.13 POST - PROCESS
Run-Date: 03/02/2013
Run-Time: 13:11:41 For Effective Change Date: 03/01/2013
Juris 79 FORT BEND CO GEN FND
2003 2770000000163901 MCCLELLAND JAMES $107.28 $0.00 $107.28
2003 2855000130051901 MALDONADO TOMAS $20.15 $6.11 $14.04
2003 3000000022101907 VAZQUEZ RAMONA IRMA $30.67 $0.00 $30.67
2003 3000000022107907 GARIBO ELIZABETH $49.57 $0.00 $49.57
2003 3380000040051901 PALMAREZ JOHN $23.14 $0.00 $23.14
2003 3400000030801907 PEREZ JULIAN $11.27 $0.00 $11.27
2003 3600000010151901 ARRONA DIANA & DOMINGO $39.60 $0.00 $39.60
2003 3795000010310901 BEARD SHELLI $107.81 $0.00 $107.81
2003 4150020000351901 TRISTAN LEROY & LUZ IDALIA $132.91 $0.00 $132.91
2003 4415000090105901 FRANKS ERNEST JR $48.08 $0.00 $48.08
2003 4600000361043907 LEE RANDY $16.26 $0.00 $16.26
2003 4600000361044907 TITMAN MICHAEL $12.87 $0.00 $12.87
2003 4782010000081907 GOMEZ ZALASAS $44.19 $0.00 $44.19
2003 4954010000151901 SOLANO EDGAR $52.17 $0.00 $52.17
2003 5422000000511914 COOK SHIRLEY $25.73 $0.00 $25.73
2003 5733010030081901 BUTLER TERRIA & BRUCE $104.79 $0.00 $104.79
2003 6420010010076906 VAQUEZ JOHN & MICALLA $46.48 $0.00 $46.48
2003 7340000020191914 HOOD ERWIN $42.24 $0.00 $42.24
2003 7395000250041901 CASASSA JOE $26.68 $0.00 $26.68
2003 7395001190134901 WINFREY A W $35.51 $0.00 $35.51
2003 7835000250101901 ALLEN ORA LEE $13.77 $0.00 $13.77
2003 7835000260261901 BARRON JESUS & GLORIA MORIN $70.67 $0.00 $70.67
2003 7835000440152901 YOUNG ROLAYNE $35.86 $0.00 $35.86
2003  8106000000191901 RAMOS JUAN & MARIA $127.03 $46.13 $80.90
2003 8545000100008901 MARTINEZ ANDRE & JANETTE $23.54 $0.00 $23.54
2003 8830000010041906 DAVIS JOHNNIE MAE $30.32 $0.00 $30.32
2003 8830000010145906 MCDONALD DEBRA $2.89 $0.00 $2.89
2003  8830000020141906 EVANSM C $20.65 $0.00 $20.65
2003 8830000020162906 LOTT ERMA $58.60 $0.00 $58.60
2003 8880000080121901 WILLIAMS LAFAYETTE $20.20 $0.00 $20.20
2003  8880000100111901 GAMINO LIDYA $28.78 $0.00 $28.78
2003 8920020030061901 GARCIA LEONIDES O $48.18 $0.00 $48.18
2003 9960000011160901 CHIC RESALE $6.53 $0.00 $6.53
2003 9960000141100901 VAUGHN'S HAIR STYLE $6.08 $0.00 $6.08
2003 9960000176700901 GONYO'S GROCERY $24.79 $0.00 $24.79
2003 9960010870031910 AM-TEX WELDING & FAB INC $114.01 $0.00 $114.01
2003 9960010910163910 AVTEC SYSTEMS INC $59.85 $0.00 $59.85
2003 9960010940014901 A PLUS CLEANERS $23.94 $0.00 $23.94
2003 9960010940034907 AMACKER MARTIN AIR $80.80 $0.00 $80.80
2003 9960010950014907 A TASTE OF ART $107.73 $0.00 $107.73
2003 9960010960020907 ALL TUNE & LUBE $39.65 $0.00 $39.65
2003 9960010970001907 ADVENTURE OUTFITTERS $490.91 $0.00 $490.91
2003 9960012000008907 A GIFT FOR ALL SEASONS $297.70 $0.00 $297.70
2003 9960012000031910 ABCO CONTROLS $12.57 $0.00 $12.57
2003 9960012000039910 AMCD INC $64.84 $0.00 $64.84
2003 9960012000049910 AMCO INS $20.95 $0.00 $20.95
2003 9960012010007910 AMS MEDICAL $453.85 $0.00 $453.85
2003 9960012020001901 ALTERNATIVE WATER SOLUTIONS $261.54 $0.00 $261.54
2003 9960012020001907 AMERICAN INSTRIMPEX $23.94 $0.00 $23.94
2003 9960012020019907 AIR 1 AIR CONDITIONING & HEATIN: $237.70 $0.00 $237.70
2003 9960012020077901 ANNIE'S WEDDING GOWNS $3.59 $0.00 $3.59
2003 9960012020103907 ARCOLA GARDEN CENTER $89.77 $0.00 $89.77
2003 9960012020131907 AMERICA ONLINE INC $32.62 $32.57 $0.05
2003 9960012020135907 AMERICA ONLINE INC $9.48 $9.47 $0.01
2003 9960012020155907 AIR IDEAL $35.91 $0.00 $35.91
2003 9960012020156907 ALL SERVICE ELECTRIC CO $84.74 $0.00 $84.74
2003 9960012030003901 ALLEN AUTO SALES & $17.46 $0.00 $17.46
2003 9960012030004901 AQUA SCAPES OF TEXAS INC $105.23 $0.00 $105.23
2003 9960012030012907 AMMCO TITLE SERVICE $9.97 $0.00 $9.97
2003 9960012030014907 APOSTOLIC FAITH CHURCH $14.96 $0.00 $14.96
2003 9960012030029907 ATTIC ANTIQUES $62.84 $0.00 $62.84
2003 9960012030039914 A Q TESTING SERVICES LLC $42.39 $0.00 $42.39
2003 9960012030056907 AGUTEX HEALTH CARE MANAGEMI $9.97 $0.00 $9.97
2003 9960012030068910 ADVANTAGE OPTICAL $39.90 $0.00 $39.90
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2003 9960012030071910 AUTO FINANCE $32.42 $0.00 $32.42
2003 9960012030072910 ABIDING WORD BAPTIST CHURCH $19.45 $0.00 $19.45
2003 9960012030075907 ACCESS MEDICAL GROUP $22.44 $0.00 $22.44
2003 9960012030079907 AWESOME CHEER FORCE $12.47 $0.00 $12.47
2003 9960012030082907 AMERICAN WOOD WASTE RECYCLII $201.99 $0.00 $201.99
2003 9960012030090907 ANN-RITA MEDICAL SUPPLIES $22.44 $0.00 $22.44
2003 9960020000089910 BURZYNSKI RESEARCH INST $1,645.84 $1,645.67 $0.17
2003 9960020002490907 BENSON ELECTRONICS $17.95 $0.00 $17.95
2003 9960020920013907 STANDING TALL $183.24 $0.00 $183.24
2003 9960020940023910 BROOKS BERARD $35.91 $0.00 $35.91
2003 9960020970007901 BIOTEX ENVIRONMENTAL CORP $32.92 $0.00 $32.92
2003 9960020980018914 BARCELONA $251.36 $0.00 $251.36
2003 9960020980038910 BIZZY BEES PEST CONTROL $42.49 $0.00 $42.49
2003 9960020990001901 BACK STREET BARBEQUE $25.73 $0.00 $25.73
2003 9960022000041910 BILL CLAIR SOUTHWEST CHAPEL $41.89 $38.43 $3.46
2003 9960022010026907 BAKER'S ACADEMY $89.77 $0.00 $89.77
2003 9960022020009907 BARBER SHOP 1092 $8.98 $0.00 $8.98
2003 9960022020032901 BRITTON DONNA $4.49 $0.00 $4.49
2003 9960022020041901 BURKS JEANNIE $5.98 $0.00 $5.98
2003 9960022020044907 QUAIL VALLEY LTD $313.91 $0.00 $313.91
2003 9960022020059914 BLAIR COMPUTER SYSTEMS I LLC $29.92 $0.00 $29.92
2003 9960022020066910 B & M ENGINEERING CO $26.93 $0.00 $26.93
2003 9960022020072914 BEST POOLS FOR LESS $287.27 $0.00 $287.27
2003 9960022030034914 INRSCO LLC $326.57 $0.00 $326.57
2003 9960022030048910 BELLA KARA $11.97 $0.00 $11.97
2003 9960022030049910 BINK'S GRILL $50.97 $0.00 $50.97
2003 9960022030053910 BTP $29.92 $0.00 $29.92
2003 9960022030055907 BILMAR SERVICES $23.09 $0.00 $23.09
2003 9960022030063907 BEST CLEANING $4.99 $0.00 $4.99
2003 9960022030070907 UNITED HELICOPTERS INC $523.68 $0.00 $523.68
2003 9960030000024910 CANNON & ASSOCIATES CPAS $35.91 $0.00 $35.91
2003 9960030001400901 COOK AIR CONDITIONING & HEAT $16.31 $0.00 $16.31
2003 9960030005400903 PAUL'S PAINT & BODY SHOP $26.93 $0.00 $26.93
2003 9960030900044901 CITY CLUB $8.38 $0.00 $8.38
2003 9960030900070910 COUNTRY CAFE & LOUNGE $144.73 $0.00 $144.73
2003 9960030930038901 C C MANUFACTURING INC $77.30 $0.00 $77.30
2003 9960030970021907 CHARISMA $37.11 $0.00 $37.11
2003 9960030980042901 COUNTRY DOG INN $146.63 $0.00 $146.63
2003 9960032000044914 COUNTRY CLUTTER $731.75 $0.00 $731.75
2003 9960032010003907 CHICHOS MEXICAN GRILL $376.45 $0.00 $376.45
2003 9960032010021910 XTREME GRAFX $59.85 $0.00 $59.85
2003 9960032010045910 CRITERION ENGINEERING LLC $42.49 $0.00 $42.49
2003 9960032010058914 CHIROPRACTOR OF KATY $35.91 $35.62 $0.29
2003 9960032020006907 CXIRACING $344.33 $0.00 $344.33
2003 9960032020016907 COOKIES BY PAPA J $23.94 $0.00 $23.94
2003 9960032020023907 CONTEMPO DOORS $99.55 $0.00 $99.55
2003 9960032020030907 CHUGGS ICE HOUSE $17.95 $0.00 $17.95
2003 9960032020073907 CASTANEDA FERNANDO $74.81 $0.00 $74.81
2003 9960032020075907 CERROS JOSE C $115.21 $0.00 $115.21
2003 9960032020078910 COCINA MEXICANA $20.95 $0.00 $20.95
2003 9960032020090907 COMPUTER PLACE $23.94 $0.00 $23.94
2003 9960032020105907 COMPU PLACE $110.72 $0.00 $110.72
2003 9960032020109910 COASTAL MARKETING $46.08 $0.00 $46.08
2003 9960032020119910 CAPTURING KIDS HEARTS LEARNIN $110.72 $0.00 $110.72
2003 9960032020122907 COMPUTEK $539.29 $0.00 $539.29
2003 9960032020130910 CANTU'S TAQUERIA $22.74 $22.65 $0.09
2003 9960032030001907 CHEF EXPRESS $238.75 $0.00 $238.75
2003 9960032030016901 CHURCH $9.97 $0.00 $9.97
2003 9960032030019907 CRAFTS BY MICHELLE $4.49 $0.00 $4.49
2003 9960032030023907 CELEBRITY STYLES $12.82 $0.00 $12.82
2003 9960032030036907 CHARRO'S CLUB $139.65 $0.00 $139.65
2003 9960032030042907 CROSSLAKE CHRISTIAN CHURCH $9.97 $0.00 $9.97
2003 9960032030051907 COUNTRY CLEANERS $20.85 $0.00 $20.85
2003 9960032030061907 CAFE TAQUERIA EL TAPATIO $35.16 $0.00 $35.16
Page 259 of 286




writeoff_accounts_post.rep v1.13
Run-Date:
Run-Time:

03/02/2013
13:11:41

FUKI1 DEND CUUNI1YX

10/20 YEARS ACCOUNTS

LEVY WRITE-OFF BY TAXUNIT SUMMAE

POST - PROCESS

For Effectiv

Y

e Change Date: 03/01/2013

Juris

79

FORT BEND CO GEN FND

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

9960032030078907
9960032030079910
9960032030082910
9960032030085910
9960032030087907
9960032030098910
9960040890009910
9960040970018901
9960040970028906
9960040980011910
9960042000004901
9960042000018910
9960042010028907
9960042020012907
9960042020042907
9960042020044910
9960042020059907
9960042030001907
9960042030018907
9960042030023914
9960042030035914
9960042030036914
9960042030043910
9960042030046907
9960042030048910
9960042030052907
9960050890001903
9960050930013907
9960050950004901
9960050950005901
9960050980013910
9960052000006914
9960052010013910
9960052020001901
9960052020007907
9960052020036914
9960052020039907
9960052020041910
9960052020050907
9960052020059907
9960052030005901
9960052030014907
9960052030017914
9960052030027910
9960052030028910
9960060940022910
9960060950029907
9960060960014910
9960060990033914
9960062010005907
9960062010015910
9960062010016910
9960062020019907
9960062020046901
9960062020053901
9960062020071910
9960062030013914
9960062030014910
9960062030016907
9960062030034910
9960062030037910
9960062030045910
9960070000651901
9960070866785907

CASA DE RESTAURACION
CHAPEL OF EXCELLENCE
CORPORATE TRAVEL

CURE WATER DAMAGE
CLODINE STORE

CREATIVE LANDSCAPES
DOUBLE A CONSTRUCTORS

$ STORE

DARWIN'S RESTAURANT

DAVID DEBORAH RN LPC
DRIVERS TRAVEL MART
DEALERSHIP ALTERNATIVE
DANIELS & SONS BUSINESS FORMS
DIAMOND POOL SERVICES

DIAZ TRUCK REPAIR

DONALD DONUTS

DOUGHERTY CUSTOM HOMES
DG BACKSTAGE HAIR SALON
DIXON FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUI
DRIVE WISE-ARRIVE ALIVE
DOUBLE H WESTERN STYLE
DIVA

DAKI-DANNILLE MEDICAL SUPPLIE
DONNIE CHAN'S MARTIAL ARTS
DEX SKATE PARK #1

DANNY'S WOODWORKS & ANTIQUE
ELJA INC

$1.25 CLEANERS

EPISODES BEAUTY SALON
ENVIRONMENTAL ACCENTS

EZ TALK COMMUNICATIONS LLC
EYE CANDY #834

ERV'S KLIP JOINT

ENTERTECH MANUFACTURING
EXCELLO CLEANERS

EXERGY INC

EXCLUSIVE HAIR DESIGN

EZ TECH COMPUTERS

WATTERS EARL DEALER
EXECUTIVE MAIL COURIERS
EICKE CECIL

EYE STYLE OPTICAL

EFX GRAPHICS

EBIZ ENTERPRISES INC

EBIZ ENTERPRISES INC

FLYING J SPORTS BAR

FT BEND CHIROPRACTIC

MCP SERVICES INC

FRANK BLAIR

FINE FURNITURE

FABRIPLAST

FIRST CHOICE CONSTRUCTION
FARMERS INSURANCE

FAJITA GRILL

59 AUTO SALES

FAMILY FLORIST

TOGNETTI'S

FORT BEND YOUTH FOR CHRIST
FITNESS BY CLIFF &

FARMERS INS - SNEED

FIRST CHOICE MEDICAL EQUIPMEN
FT BEND PUMP CO

FT BEND TRANSMISSION &
TIGHT CREATION

Page 260 of 286

$22.44
$32.42
$37.41
$383.53
$96.81
$59.85
$5.98
$64.64
$40.10
$29.92
$1,174.33
$14.96
$12.97
$50.87
$17.95
$112.52
$14.96
$40.00
$14.96
$9.97
$175.96
$192.11
$62.34
$5.14
$191.52
$20.80
$24.94
$5.98
$12.12
$77.80
$398.99
$897.78
$4.79
$274.66
$4.79
$38.45
$29.92
$20.95
$51.47
$71.37
$6.83
$229.42
$17.71
$498.74
$264.33
$41.30
$137.65
$390.16
$299.24
$249.37
$44.74
$55.66
$29.92
$99.40
$8.38
$15.56
$159.50
$17.46
$5.98
$40.30
$54.86
$299.24
$29.53
$17.36

$0.00 $22.44
$0.00 $32.42
$0.00 $37.41
$0.00 $383.53
$0.00 $96.81
$0.00 $59.85
$0.00 $5.98
$0.00 $64.64
$0.00 $40.10
$0.00 $29.92
$0.00 $1,174.33
$0.00 $14.96
$0.00 $12.97
$0.00 $50.87
$0.00 $17.95
$0.00 $112.52
$0.00 $14.96
$0.00 $40.00
$0.00 $14.96
$0.00 $9.97
$0.00 $175.96
$0.00 $192.11
$0.00 $62.34
$0.00 $5.14
$0.00 $191.52
$0.00 $20.80
$24.77 $0.17
$0.00 $5.98
$0.00 $12.12
$0.00 $77.80
$0.00 $398.99
$0.00 $897.78
$0.00 $4.79
$0.00 $274.66
$0.00 $4.79
$0.00 $38.45
$0.00 $29.92
$0.00 $20.95
$0.00 $51.47
$0.00 $71.37
$0.00 $6.83
$0.00 $229.42
$0.00 $17.71
$0.00 $498.74
$0.00 $264.33
$0.00 $41.30
$0.00 $137.65
$0.00 $390.16
$0.00 $299.24
$0.00 $249.37
$0.00 $44.74
$0.00 $55.66
$0.00 $29.92
$0.00 $99.40
$0.00 $8.38
$0.00 $15.56
$0.00 $159.50
$0.00 $17.46
$0.00 $5.98
$0.00 $40.30
$0.00 $54.86
$0.00 $299.24
$0.00 $29.53
$0.00 $17.36




rvKl bLND CUUNIL Y
10/20 YEARS ACCOUNTS
LEVY WRITE-OFF BY TAXUNIT SUMMARY
writeoff_accounts_post.rep v1.13 POST - PROCESS
Run-Date: 03/02/2013
Run-Time: 13:11:41 For Effective Change Date: 03/01/2013
Juris 79 FORT BEND CO GEN FND
2003 9960070900007907 GENTLE TOUCH CHRISTIAN ACADE! $31.77 $0.00 $31.77
2003 9960070930007910 GOODWINE FINANCIAL SERVICES $71.82 $0.00 $71.82
2003 9960070980004907 GREAT EARTH VITAMINS $234.66 $0.00 $234.66
2003 9960072010046901 VERIZON WIRELESS $5.98 $0.00 $5.98
2003 9960072020002907 GEPETTO'S PIZZA $121.24 $0.00 $121.24
2003 9960072020007907 GEOSCAN INC $134.41 $0.00 $134.41
2003 9960072020021901 GY'S SMALL ENGINE REPAIR $20.95 $0.00 $20.95
2003 9960072020050910 GOLD MEDALLION REALTY $29.92 $0.00 $29.92
2003 9960072020052910 GERALDINE WALKER $83.79 $0.00 $83.79
2003 9960072020061910 GOODMAN NETWORKS INC $21.55 $0.00 $21.55
2003 9960072020062910 GREATER HOUSTON AUTOMOTIVE $188.52 $0.00 $188.52
2003 9960072030004901 GUTIERREZ AUTO & PARTS $76.31 $0.00 $76.31
2003 9960072030007901 RCT COMMUNITY SERVICES INC $50.87 $0.00 $50.87
2003 9960072030008907 GLOBAL PERFORMANCE INC $175.16 $0.00 $175.16
2003 9960072030017907 GUS AUTO SALES $24.94 $0.00 $24.94
2003 9960072030020907 GLOBAL LOOP ENTERPRISES INC $139.65 $0.00 $139.65
2003 9960072030028910 GT'S MEDICAL .99 PLUS $49.87 $0.00 $49.87
2003 9960072030039910 GATORHOUSE MEDIA $58.85 $0.00 $58.85
2003 9960080000080910 HEMPHILL'S BARBER SHOP $3.29 $0.00 $3.29
2003 9960080890002908 HILLTOP RESTAURANT $122.59 $0.00 $122.59
2003 9960080890026901 HOUSE OF BEAUTY $9.13 $0.00 $9.13
2003 9960080920006908 ZAK INVESTMENTS INC $425.08 $0.00 $425.08
2003 9960080970021910 HBS $119.70 $0.00 $119.70
2003 9960080990001901 HOME FURNITURE $30.92 $0.00 $30.92
2003 9960082000017914 HOUSE OF PERFUMES $313.61 $0.00 $313.61
2003 9960082020021907 HOUSE OF SMOKE BAR-B-Q $77.80 $0.00 $77.80
2003 9960082030007901 HOUSTON SURGICAL CENTER $5.98 $0.00 $5.98
2003 9960082030011907 TLO ENTERPRISES INC $501.98 $0.00 $501.98
2003 9960082030018914 HERITAGE TECHNOLOGIES $748.11 $0.00 $748.11
2003 9960082030027907 HANLON WM CONRAD ATTORNEY $6.13 $0.00 $6.13
2003 9960082030043910 H R DISTRIBUTION $177.55 $0.00 $177.55
2003 9960082030048910 HYDROKINETIC CONTACT LENS LA} $24.94 $0.00 $24.94
2003 9960082030077907 HUGHS & HANNANEL $49.87 $0.00 $49.87
2003 9960090920010910 1DO NAILS $6.28 $0.00 $6.28
2003 9960090960003910 IKE & ASSOCIATES $29.92 $0.00 $29.92
2003 9960090980003907 IMAGINATIONS 4 $74.96 $0.00 $74.96
2003 9960092010002910 IDOS $76.31 $0.00 $76.31
2003 9960092010020901 IP COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATIO $288.17 $0.00 $288.17
2003 9960092020017901 IGLESIA EVANGELICA APOSTOLES $5.98 $0.00 $5.98
2003 9960092020022914 IMAGINATIONS $59.85 $0.00 $59.85
2003 9960092020031910 IMAGINATIONS $71.82 $0.00 $71.82
2003 9960092030006901 ICAM AUTOMOTIVE $49.87 $0.00 $49.87
2003 9960100880018901 J & J EMBROIDERY WORKS $105.33 $0.00 $105.33
2003 9960102020023907 333 TRUCKING $18.70 $0.00 $18.70
2003 9960102020024910 JENKINS H J $20.95 $0.00 $20.95
2003 9960102030003907 JACKSON HEWITT TAX SERVICE $41.15 $0.00 $41.15
2003 9960102030014907 JUST ART $15.46 $0.00 $15.46
2003 9960102030015901 JEFF DALGLIESH $2.49 $0.00 $2.49
2003 9960110000225901 KOEPPEN GARY (AGENT) $14.96 $0.00 $14.96
2003 9960110869815907 KIRBY CO OF STAFFORD $14.96 $0.00 $14.96
2003 9960110890024901 KEELING REALTY INC $5.98 $0.00 $5.98
2003 9960110980014907 KIM'S NAIL GARDEN $28.88 $0.00 $28.88
2003 9960110990006907 K C DENTAL LABORATORY $41.89 $0.00 $41.89
2003 9960112000020907 KING FURNITURE CO $89.77 $0.00 $89.77
2003 9960112010013910 KID FIT KARATE $12.57 $0.00 $12.57
2003 9960112020009910 KBJ MEDICAL SUPPLY INC $115.36 $0.00 $115.36
2003 9960112020022901 KELLY BETH $2.99 $0.00 $2.99
2003 9960112020032910 KNIGHT LINE PRODUCTIONS $227.43 $0.00 $227.43
2003 9960112020037907 KELLY'S KITCHEN $14.96 $0.00 $14.96
2003 9960112030002914 KEN'S HOBBY SHOP $35.61 $0.00 $35.61
2003 9960112030059901 K B LONE STAR LP $14.96 $0.00 $14.96
2003 9960120950005901 AUTOMATIC & STANDARD TRANSM $74.81 $0.00 $74.81
2003 9960120960004910 LOUPOT'S HCC BOOKSTORE $242.39 $0.00 $242.39
2003 9960122010036907 LAS LOMITAS MEXICAN GRILL $138.95 $0.00 $138.95
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2003 9960122020011907 LADIES CHOICE THE CLUB $422.13 $0.00 $422.13
2003 9960122020016907 LITTLE BAJAS GRILL $185.53 $0.00 $185.53
2003 9960122020043901 KING FEATURES PRODUCTION $59.85 $0.00 $59.85
2003 9960122020045907 LM ENTERPRISES $51.97 $0.00 $51.97
2003 9960122020053907 L & D CATERING $56.86 $0.00 $56.86
2003 9960122020054910 LOST ART $11.97 $11.62 $0.35
2003 9960122030003901 L A FURNITURE $4.49 $0.00 $4.49
2003 9960122030006901 LAW OFFICES OF DYER & LIBBY $22.44 $0.00 $22.44
2003 9960122030016914 LEARNING TOYS $221.44 $0.00 $221.44
2003 9960122030029910 LIVING $24.94 $0.00 $24.94
2003 9960130000158901 MANE TAMERS HAIR SALON $20.00 $0.00 $20.00
2003 9960130000200910 MINTER DISPOSAL SERVICE $209.47 $0.00 $209.47
2003 9960130000302910 MOTOR HEAD $212.46 $129.52 $82.94
2003 9960130980015907 MURPHY FOOD MART $855.84 $0.00 $855.84
2003 9960130980018907 MY MAILBOX $17.95 $0.00 $17.95
2003 9960130980020907 MG TILESETTERS INC $269.32 $0.00 $269.32
2003 9960130990013907 MARBLE SLAB CREAMERY $188.52 $0.00 $188.52
2003 9960132000008901 MOONLIGHT AUTO SERVICE $44.89 $41.22 $3.67
2003 9960132010015910 MOSLEY TILE $225.13 $144.03 $81.10
2003 9960132010017910 MAIN STREET SHOES $157.40 $0.00 $157.40
2003 9960132010035901 MAMA'S DINER $3.59 $0.00 $3.59
2003 9960132020021907 MANPASAND BAZAR $235.21 $0.00 $235.21
2003 9960132020031901 MOHR & ASSOCIATES PC $162.79 $0.00 $162.79
2003 9960132020039901 MATTRESS 4 LESS LLC $118.60 $83.38 $35.22
2003 9960132020042901 MINISTRY OF RECONCILIATION $27.53 $0.00 $27.53
2003 9960132020061901 MOORE & MOORE LAWYERS $16.16 $0.00 $16.16
2003 9960132020063910 MURRY & CO $65.83 $0.00 $65.83
2003 9960132020075910 M & L FINE FLOORS $24.94 $0.00 $24.94
2003 9960132020078907 MUNDY TRUCKING & DEMOLITION $1,246.85 $0.00 $1,246.85
2003 9960132030015901 MILK & HONEY BREAKFAST & LUN( $49.87 $0.00 $49.87
2003 9960132030017901 MISSION DANCE ACADEMY $18.95 $0.00 $18.95
2003 9960132030019907 MR WIRELESS $50.87 $0.00 $50.87
2003 9960132030030907 MATTRESS WAREHOUSE LLC $254.36 $0.00 $254.36
2003 9960132030031907 MISSOURI CITY CHURCH OF GOD OF $9.97 $0.00 $9.97
2003 9960132030037907 MARIEL'S CAKES $25.93 $0.00 $25.93
2003 9960132030044907 MOORE'S HEALTH CARE SUPPLY IN(C $15.31 $0.00 $15.31
2003 9960132030050910 ENVIRO CLEAN INC $476.20 $467.45 $8.75
2003 9960132030058910 MUTUAL SUPPLIES $24.94 $0.00 $24.94
2003 9960132030070907 MOODSWING ENTERTAINMENT $435.15 $0.00 $435.15
2003 9960140970010914 NISSI CLEANERS $119.70 $0.00 $119.70
2003 9960142010008910 NEISNER CHIROPRACTIC $30.92 $0.00 $30.92
2003 9960142020016910 NEW GENERATION VENDING INC $239.40 $0.00 $239.40
2003 9960142020024907 NAVERETTE RAMON $74.81 $0.00 $74.81
2003 9960142020039907 NAILS BY LEE $42.19 $0.00 $42.19
2003 9960142030012914 NEW VISION BAPTIST CHURCH $14.96 $0.00 $14.96
2003 9960142030014907 NOW WEAR THIS $126.43 $0.00 $126.43
2003 9960142030023907 NATIONWIDE MERCHANT SERVICES $9.97 $0.00 $9.97
2003 9960142030024901 NATIONAL COMPUTER SERVICES $89.22 $0.00 $89.22
2003 9960142030030910 NEW REVELATION CHURCH MINISTI $12.47 $0.00 $12.47
2003 9960142030031907 N TO AFRICA INC $16.71 $0.00 $16.71
2003 9960152010009914 ON TIME SILVER $48.78 $0.00 $48.78
2003 9960152020013907 OLYMPIC AC & HEATING $26.93 $0.00 $26.93
2003 9960152020018901 ORTIZ MECHANIC $14.96 $0.00 $14.96
2003 9960152020023901 ORIGI-QUIP $32.92 $11.28 $21.64
2003 9960152030003901 OLADUTE WOLE MD PHD & JEFFREY $74.81 $11.36 $63.45
2003 9960152030009901 OAXACA BAKERY $38.40 $0.00 $38.40
2003 9960152030041907 PERRIER SEAFOOD CO $503.48 $0.00 $503.48
2003 9960160980007914 PARKBROOK INC $59.60 $0.00 $59.60
2003 9960160980031910 PANTEX $18.55 $0.00 $18.55
2003 9960162000004914 P E N OFFICE FURNITURE $14.96 $0.00 $14.96
2003 9960162000005907 CATYKI CORPORATION LLC $169.02 $168.75 $0.27
2003 9960162010029910 P S GLOBAL LLC $135.26 $0.00 $135.26
2003 9960162020013907 PHASE THREE BEAUTY SUPPLY $112.52 $0.00 $112.52
2003 9960162020039901 PAKMAIL $56.06 $0.00 $56.06
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2003 9960162020049910 POPULAR LINK CORPORATION $56.51 $45.90 $10.61
2003 9960162020066907 PEAK CLEANERS $34.01 $0.00 $34.01
2003 9960162020068907 POST OAK FURNITURE $172.56 $0.00 $172.56
2003 9960162020083910 PRONTO BAIL BONDS $11.97 $11.67 $0.30
2003 9960162030013901 PARTY WORKS & SWEET CREATION $150.82 $0.00 $150.82
2003 9960162030030914 POINT OF POWER MASSAGE $9.97 $0.00 $9.97
2003 9960162030038910 PLATINUM SHINE $3.59 $0.00 $3.59
2003 9960162030046907 PRONTO HEALTH CARE SUPPLIES IN $69.82 $0.00 $69.82
2003 9960162030062907 PEACH FAMILY PHARMACY $179.55 $0.00 $179.55
2003 9960162030063907 PAT'S MULTIMEDIA SERVICES $124.69 $0.00 $124.69
2003 9960170920019910 PARTING WAVES $20.00 $0.00 $20.00
2003 9960170920030901 PEEL PAPER INC $74.66 $0.00 $74.66
2003 9960170960003901 NINFA'S MEXICAN RESTAURANT $806.51 $805.86 $0.65
2003 9960172000004914 QUALLETS $10.77 $0.00 $10.77
2003 9960172020005901 QUALITY CHILD CARE $245.98 $0.00 $245.98
2003 9960172030001907 Q C SERVICES $44.89 $0.00 $44.89
2003 9960180890029901 RJS TV & VCR REPAIR $5.98 $0.00 $5.98
2003 9960180970009907 RAM'S $1 STORE $164.58 $0.00 $164.58
2003 9960180990012910 HOUSTON MEDICAL X-RAY $149.62 $0.00 $149.62
2003 9960182000006901 ROSENBERG TRAVEL PLAZA $176.55 $175.89 $0.66
2003 9960182010005901 RADIOFONE PAGING-TEXAS $41.64 $0.00 $41.64
2003 9960182010012910 RIC'S SIGNS $29.92 $0.00 $29.92
2003 9960182020009907 RAPTURES HAIR AFFAIR $45.04 $0.00 $45.04
2003 9960182020044907 RODRIQUEZ ROBERTO $99.75 $0.00 $99.75
2003 9960182020046907 RUIZ JOSE $74.81 $0.00 $74.81
2003 9960182020066907 RISING SUN EMPLOYMENT $14.96 $0.00 $14.96
2003 9960182020067907 RUDY DOLLAR MART $59.85 $0.00 $59.85
2003 9960182030025907 ROMA PIZZA & PASTA $92.87 $0.00 $92.87
2003 9960182030028907 RINCON RESOURCES $9.97 $0.00 $9.97
2003 9960182030031907 RUBY JNU INTERNATIONAL INC $9.97 $0.00 $9.97
2003 9960182030037910 RAMON TAVERAS $20.45 $0.00 $20.45
2003 9960182030038910 RHINO AIR SOLUTIONS $24.94 $0.00 $24.94
2003 9960182030041910 RADIANT ELECTRONICS $44.89 $0.00 $44.89
2003 9960182030045907 ROYCE AUTOMOTIVE $17.85 $0.00 $17.85
2003 9960190000340910 STAFFORD BARBER SHOP $35.11 $0.00 $35.11
2003 9960190920022901 SOUTHERN SALES $742.52 $0.00 $742.52
2003 9960190930017910 ROSA NAILS $20.35 $0.00 $20.35
2003 9960190940015910 RON BLOCK $29.92 $0.00 $29.92
2003 9960190950019901 R-N-R TEXAS $36.86 $0.00 $36.86
2003 9960190970038910 SAN LEON FOOD INC $149.62 $149.61 $0.01
2003 9960192000031907 SALON 2000 $16.46 $0.00 $16.46
2003 9960192000069914 SCENTS OF NATURE $6.63 $0.00 $6.63
2003 9960192010022910 SEE THRU BACKPACKS CO $128.67 $0.00 $128.67
2003 9960192010023910 SEPARATION ENGINEERS $20.95 $0.00 $20.95
2003 9960192010059914 SOOTH & SUN $5.89 $0.00 $5.89
2003 9960192020004907 SANTIAGO CIGAR CO $16.76 $0.00 $16.76
2003 9960192020011907 SPUR41 CAFE $26.33 $0.00 $26.33
2003 9960192020034907 THREE AXIS INC $427.27 $0.00 $427.27
2003 9960192020083914 SILK ROAD $206.48 $0.00 $206.48
2003 9960192020113907 SOUND FACTORY $29.92 $0.00 $29.92
2003 9960192020115910 STARFISH INTEREST INC $125.68 $0.00 $125.68
2003 9960192020116910 SATIN FRESH $156.80 $0.00 $156.80
2003 9960192020143906 BARBARA MAYS $8.73 $0.00 $8.73
2003 9960192030006901 SOUTHERN MAID DONUTS $79.80 $0.00 $79.80
2003 9960192030021901 SALMON CUSTOM HOMES $2.49 $0.00 $2.49
2003 9960192030023907 SOUND SHELTA MUSIC $41.89 $0.00 $41.89
2003 9960192030027907 SUGAR LAND ARCHERY $59.85 $0.00 $59.85
2003 9960192030028907 SIGN A RAMA $52.37 $0.00 $52.37
2003 9960192030035907 SIENNA BBQ HOUSE & CATERING $77.30 $0.00 $77.30
2003 9960192030060901 SIMPLE CELL SOLUTIONS $26.93 $0.00 $26.93
2003 9960192030061901 SUNDOWNER NIGHTCLUB $80.55 $0.00 $80.55
2003 9960192030069914 SILVER & MORE $41.15 $0.00 $41.15
2003 9960192030072906 SCOTT BOLING $52.37 $51.08 $1.29
2003 9960192030077907 SUM THING 2 EAT $110.72 $0.00 $110.72
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2003 9960192030110907 HOUSTON SKYLINE AVIATION LP $4.49 $0.00 $4.49
2003 9960200863185907 TWO FRIENDS TEA ROOM $162.29 $0.00 $162.29
2003 9960200910050910 FIRST AMERICA SERVICES $23.94 $0.00 $23.94
2003 9960200910051907 FIRST AMERICA SERVICES $16.16 $0.00 $16.16
2003 9960200930001907 SALON EBEN $176.40 $0.00 $176.40
2003 9960200930035907 SETTINGS $342.04 $0.00 $342.04
2003 9960200930057901 S S PRECISION $59.55 $0.00 $59.55
2003 9960200990041907 TRANS FLORAL NETWORK $91.77 $0.00 $91.77
2003 9960202000004907 TEXAS CHICKEN ROTISSERIE $101.74 $0.00 $101.74
2003 9960202010016910 TRANSWORLD TELECOM SYSTEMS ] $89.77 $0.00 $89.77
2003 9960202010041910 TEXAS HIGHWAY PATROL ASSN $21.84 $0.00 $21.84
2003 9960202020006906 TNT HORDGES MATERIAL $13.62 $0.00 $13.62
2003 9960202020015907 3-6-9 CHINESE RESTAURANT $235.70 $0.00 $235.70
2003 9960202020034901 TOTAL ACCESS $334.16 $0.00 $334.16
2003 9960202020041901 TRADER EMPORIUM $6.08 $0.00 $6.08
2003 9960202020053914 TRADITIONS BY FRANK $155.61 $0.00 $155.61
2003 9960202020076907 TEXAS TACO EXPRESS $17.95 $0.00 $17.95
2003 9960202020084914 TELEVE INC $87.98 $0.00 $87.98
2003 9960202020126914 TEXAS IRONHORSE ICE HOUSE $154.01 $0.00 $154.01
2003 9960202030008907 THE LIFE CHURCH $13.96 $0.00 $13.96
2003 9960202030009907 TURTLE CREEK TV & VCR $4.99 $0.00 $4.99
2003 9960202030018907 TOGETHER WE STAND CHRISTIAN $9.97 $0.00 $9.97
2003 9960202030022910 TREND REFLECTION $129.67 $0.00 $129.67
2003 9960202030026907 THA SPOT $101.39 $0.00 $101.39
2003 9960202030037914 TEDDY BEAR FOREST $32.42 $0.00 $32.42
2003 9960202030046914 TIRES & ACCESSORIES ON WHEELS $15.21 $0.00 $15.21
2003 9960202030049901 TASK HEALTH CARE GROUP $5.98 $0.00 $5.98
2003 9960202030056910 TEXAS MORTGAGE LENDING SCHOC $4.99 $0.00 $4.99
2003 9960202030060910 THERMONOMICS $29.92 $0.00 $29.92
2003 9960202030061907 TEMPO MEDICAL CONNECTION INC $67.33 $0.00 $67.33
2003 9960202030062907 TEXAS SOIL $45.88 $0.00 $45.88
2003 9960202030073901 360NETWORKS (USA) INC $3.09 $0.00 $3.09
2003 9960210930020907 QUEEACTIVE CUTS $41.89 $0.00 $41.89
2003 9960210940036907 THE ORIGINAL PASTA CO #2 $334.95 $0.00 $334.95
2003 9960210970005910 UNIQUES AUTO DETAIL $6.58 $0.00 $6.58
2003 9960212010003910 ULTIMATE HAIR DESIGNS $18.35 $0.00 $18.35
2003 9960212020009901 UNIQUE HAIR DESIGN $8.58 $0.00 $8.58
2003 9960212030002901 US 59 MOTOR SALES $10.27 $0.00 $10.27
2003 9960212030010914 U NAME IT! $34.91 $0.00 $34.91
2003 9960212030011901 US WEST CREDIT COUNSELING $7.48 $0.00 $7.48
2003 9960212030013910 USA PRO SIGN $124.69 $0.00 $124.69
2003 9960212030015910 UNITED CARE MEDICAL SUPPLIES $74.81 $0.00 $74.81
2003 9960222000001901 VACEK'S HOMESTYLE BAKERY $79.00 $0.00 $79.00
2003 9960222010004901 VINTON INSURANCE SERVICES $18.80 $0.00 $18.80
2003 9960222010006907 VIDEO ARTS $82.39 $0.00 $82.39
2003 9960222010008901 VILLAGOMEZ FARMER'S MARKET $20.95 $0.00 $20.95
2003 9960222020001907 VOGAN & ASSOCIATES $5.39 $0.00 $5.39
2003 9960222030008907 VIVID'S LEARNING CENTER (THE) $44.39 $0.00 $44.39
2003 9960222030009907 VIVID BEAUTY & BARBER $10.07 $0.00 $10.07
2003 9960222030018910 VECTOR MARKETING $24.94 $0.00 $24.94
2003 9960230870007901 WHITE MOTORS COMPANY $5.98 $0.00 $5.98
2003 9960232020026901 WHITE WHITE TERRY & ADAMS LLP $20.20 $0.00 $20.20
2003 9960232030006901 AMERICAN NATIONAL INS CO $26.48 $0.00 $26.48
2003 9960232030017910 VISION MEDICAL GROUP $139.65 $0.00 $139.65
2003 9960232030022901 WILD HORSE ANTIQUES $12.47 $0.00 $12.47
2003 9960232030038907 WEITING DR $49.87 $0.00 $49.87
2003 9960240900002914 WIGGERY & BOUTIQUE $132.27 $0.00 $132.27
2003 9960240930005910 WILCO MOTORSPORTS OF TEXAS $1,465.00 $0.00 $1,465.00
2003 9960240940017907 WILDERNESS FURNISHINGS $82.59 $0.00 $82.59
2003 9960242010001914 XOXO0 $1,175.83 $0.00 $1,175.83
2003 9960252020005914 ORIGINAL YAG LEATHER BEYOND $134.66 $0.00 $134.66
2003 9960252030006910 YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD PIZZA CO LI $39.31 $0.00 $39.31
2003 9960260880003907 YEATTS ARCHITECTS $23.94 $17.28 $6.66
2003 9960262030003914 ZENO $99.75 $0.00 $99.75
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2003 9960270890002901 ZODIAC THE $14.96 $0.00 $14.96
2003 9960270900002914 Z'S E-Z STOP $236.50 $0.00 $236.50
2003 9962080950001907 HOUSTON NBC HOLDING LC $19.95 $0.00 $19.95
2003 9963010990024901 AMERICAN BUSINESS LEASING INC $14.96 $5.66 $9.30
2003 9963012010147907 AARON AMUSEMENT $29.92 $0.00 $29.92
2003 9963032010251910 CDW LEASING LLC $17.81 $0.00 $17.81
2003 9963082030001901 HARRINGTON WILLIAM $84.79 $0.00 $84.79
2003 9963180970007907 RELCO $24.94 $0.00 $24.94
2003 9963180970012907 RELCO $6.73 $0.00 $6.73
2003 9963192000010910 ST LOUIS LEASING CORP $146.73 $0.00 $146.73
2003 9963210970033907 UNION LEASING CO $222.64 $0.00 $222.64
2003 9963212000001907 UNITED CAPITAL LEASING CORP $128.58 $0.00 $128.58
2003 9963222030026907 VFS LEASE RESIDUAL HOLDING LLC $244.38 $244.37 $0.01
2003 9963222030041901 VFS LEASE RESIDUAL HOLDING LLC $166.28 $166.27 $0.01
2003 9964012030005914 AUTO RENTAL CORPORATION $115.86 $113.77 $2.09
2003 9964072020310907 BAKER CARL $54.96 $0.00 $54.96
2003 9965130970050910 MG CAPITAL INVESTMENT CORP $835.49 $0.00 $835.49
2003 9965190980001914 SANDBLOOMS WRECKER $398.99 $0.00 $398.99
2003 9966010030069901 ALLEN AUTO SALES & $214.36 $0.00 $214.36
2003 9966020045524901 BAKER MOTORS $2.49 $0.00 $2.49
2003 9966020944484910 BRISTOL MOTORCAR CORP $144.44 $0.00 $144.44
2003 9966240027291901 WHITE MOTORS COMPANY $78.00 $53.52 $24.48
2003 9999000100104910 PATRON RUBEN $19.20 $0.00 $19.20
2003 9999000100126910 MORENO MINERVA $8.48 $0.00 $8.48
2003 9999000100148910 LOPEZ PERFECTO $30.02 $0.00 $30.02
2003 9999000100159910 PINEDA MARIA $32.72 $0.00 $32.72
2003 9999000100223910 GONZALES NORMA $21.94 $0.00 $21.94
2003 9999000310075907 COOKE DARRYL & LORA $89.87 $0.00 $89.87
2003 9999000643023907 GARCIA LUPE $15.86 $0.00 $15.86
2003 9999000643052907 GARZA HECTOR M & IRENE $25.64 $0.00 $25.64
2003 9999000643117907 LINARES CEASAR $21.79 $0.00 $21.79
2003 9999000643190907 PORTALES ORFELINDA $27.78 $0.00 $27.78
2003 9999000643301907 HERNANDEZ JOEL LUIS $125.78 $0.00 $125.78
2003 9999000643381907 GARCIA RICKY $26.43 $0.00 $26.43
2003 9999001320125901 SANCHEZ ARNULFO $24.39 $0.00 $24.39
2003 9999001400389910 WEBB CRAIG $38.20 $0.00 $38.20
2003 9999001400696910 HUNT DAVID LEE & LYNN MARIE $65.43 $0.00 $65.43
2003 9999001400738910 DUBOIS RAY $25.88 $0.00 $25.88
2003 9999001400777910 GARCIA SYLVIA $121.99 $0.00 $121.99
2003 9999001400791910 LEGER MICHAEL $19.55 $0.00 $19.55
2003 9999001400985910 TOVAR LINDA $67.08 $0.00 $67.08
2003 9999001401155910 ANDERSON SALLY $25.49 $0.00 $25.49
2003 9999001800068901 GARCIA JESSE $70.72 $0.00 $70.72
2003 9999001800108901 MCADOO ROBERT $162.44 $0.00 $162.44
2003 9999001800270901 SEVERSON JESSIE L $35.21 $0.00 $35.21
2003 9999001900020901 VINCIK A J $38.00 $0.00 $38.00
2003 9999002010010907 VALLEJO NORBERTO $15.86 $0.00 $15.86
2003 9999002010070907 BUSTO REINA $10.27 $0.00 $10.27
2003 9999002010091907 LUGO OLIVIA $57.06 $0.00 $57.06
2003 9999002010101907 GOMEZ HUMBERTO $6.93 $0.00 $6.93
2003 9999002010125907 RUIZ ERNESTO GUADALUPE $18.50 $0.00 $18.50
2003 9999002010136907 REYES CARLO & GOLIA $11.82 $0.00 $11.82
2003 9999002010171907 TOVAR JOAQUIN $21.25 $0.00 $21.25
2003 9999002010186907 FENTIZ MELECEICO & $12.02 $0.00 $12.02
2003 9999002010210907 GOMEZ ARUAL $14.56 $0.00 $14.56
2003 9999002010220907 PEREIRA ANA DAYSI $16.36 $0.00 $16.36
2003 9999002010249907 GALVAN SYLVIA $29.72 $0.00 $29.72
2003 9999002010257907 CAVRIALEZ ERNESTO $17.36 $0.00 $17.36
2003 9999002010276907 VALLEJO NORBETO $18.80 $0.00 $18.80
2003 9999002010327907 CAURIALES ERNESTO $15.56 $0.00 $15.56
2003 9999002010333907 ESCOBAR EDEN $37.65 $0.00 $37.65
2003 9999002010341907 ROBLES JORGE & BENNIE $8.78 $0.00 $8.78
2003 9999002010363907 BELTRAN FELIPE $18.85 $0.00 $18.85
2003 9999002300021906 VEGA MIGUEL $109.07 $0.00 $109.07
Page 265 of 286




FrUKI1l BbLEND CUUNI1 X
10/20 YEARS ACCOUNTS
LEVY WRITE-OFF BY TAXUNIT SUMMARY
writeoff_accounts_post.rep v1.13 POST - PROCESS
Run-Date: 03/02/2013
Run-Time: 13:11:41 For Effective Change Date: 03/01/2013
Juris 79 FORT BEND CO GEN FND
2003 9999002700064901 VELEZ HECTOR $16.56 $0.00 $16.56
2003 9999002800112901 GARZA JIMMIE $42.94 $0.00 $42.94
2003 9999002800151901 GARZA SERGIO & VICENTE ORTIZ $96.21 $0.00 $96.21
2003 9999002800331901 FIELDS SANDRA $94.96 $0.00 $94.96
2003 9999002800351901 RUBALCABA ROBERTO $97.40 $0.00 $97.40
2003 9999002800361901 VASQUEZ JUAN $87.38 $0.00 $87.38
2003 9999002800601901 GERNER MIKE $120.84 $0.00 $120.84
2003 9999002800801901 RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO & RAQUEL $143.54 $0.00 $143.54
2003 9999002800885901 MARTINEZ LUPE $32.72 $0.00 $32.72
2003 9999002980041901 HARTFIELD SHERRY $92.67 $0.00 $92.67
2003 9999003140060901 MEZA BEN $4.64 $0.00 $4.64
2003 9999003140086901 GUTIERREZ RICHARD $12.87 $0.00 $12.87
2003 9999003150006906 MARTINEZ LEOCADIO $37.65 $0.00 $37.65
2003 9999003500032901 FLORES ROCIO & MARTIN $22.99 $0.00 $22.99
2003 9999003500062901 GUERRERO OSCAR $151.52 $0.00 $151.52
2003 9999003500143901 GALARZA GERADO $37.01 $0.00 $37.01
2003 9999003500410901 WADE LARRY G $58.15 $0.00 $58.15
2003 9999003500446901 RIVERA JUAN & GABRIALA $57.95 $0.00 $57.95
2003 9999003700151910 RAMSEY ANTOINETTE $63.99 $0.00 $63.99
2003 9999003700713910 CARTER RON $43.64 $0.00 $43.64
2003 9999004300222901 POAG RANDAL $135.56 $0.00 $135.56
2003 9999004600112901 VILLERREAL LINDA $60.90 $0.00 $60.90
2003 9999004601023901 ZETTERBERG CHARLES $62.79 $0.00 $62.79
2003 9999004601311901 RAMOS JOHN & CAROLYN $121.29 $0.00 $121.29
2003 9999004601385901 CARMONA LUCY $62.79 $0.00 $62.79
2003 9999004700064906 SALES FRANK $6.63 $0.00 $6.63
2003 9999004700121906 DONALD LINDA $62.79 $0.00 $62.79
2003 9999004700151906 BUTLER RONALD $38.30 $0.00 $38.30
2003 9999005100012907 TROYER RANDY $43.64 $0.00 $43.64
2003 9999005100072907 BELTRON EMILANO $43.64 $0.00 $43.64
2003 9999005100122907 SATTERFIELD CHARLES L $62.79 $0.00 $62.79
2003 9999005100361901 HERNANDEZ OSCAR & SARA $22.94 $0.00 $22.94
2003 9999005100500901 SOLANO MIGUEL $25.93 $0.00 $25.93
2003 9999005200012901 GRADY HAL BEN $22.29 $0.00 $22.29
2003 9999005200072901 RODRIGUEZ GUS $50.22 $0.00 $50.22
2003 9999005200102901 RAMIREZ RAYMOND $32.27 $0.00 $32.27
2003 9999005200171901 BURTON ROSALVA $42.94 $0.00 $42.94
2003 9999005200282901 MCANALLY JOHN D & CYNTHIA A $122.09 $0.00 $122.09
2003 9999005300165901 GONZALEZ SANTOS & SANDRA $50.97 $0.00 $50.97
2003 9999005300256901 PARKER KENNETH & ORA NELL $41.64 $0.00 $41.64
2003 9999005300307901 ORTIZ DAVID $84.74 $0.00 $84.74
2003 9999005500002901 DAVIS LLARON $78.65 $0.00 $78.65
2003 9999006000120901 LOPEZ GLORIA $112.37 $0.00 $112.37
2003 9999006000279901 ROSENBAUM TRINA P & DELAYNE $81.64 $0.00 $81.64
2003 9999006000556901 ALEMAN LEO $121.99 $42.50 $79.49
2003 9999006000560901 ZAMORA GRACIELA $63.94 $0.00 $63.94
2003 9999006000576901 GOMEZ GERARDO $69.08 $0.00 $69.08
2003 9999006001079901 SANTOS GUILLERMO JOSE & MARIA $35.61 $0.00 $35.61
2003 9999006001580901 REYES LEOBARDO G $22.29 $0.00 $22.29
2003 9999006200261901 TREVINO TAURIN $27.78 $0.00 $27.78
2003 9999006400091901 RANCH GOLDEN G $47.43 $0.00 $47.43
2003 9999006900101901 LEMON TRACY & OSCAR GARZA $143.54 $0.00 $143.54
2003 9999006920091901 CASAS LAZARIO $121.99 $0.00 $121.99
2003 9999008000258901 BASQUEZ TONY $66.98 $0.00 $66.98
2003 M400123466175RI MATELA JOSEF $6.58 $0.00 $6.58
2003 MF95510581400RI BREYER SUE $3.39 $0.00 $3.39
2003  MF95512310000RI HARRISON MYRA $3.39 $0.00 $3.39
2003 MF95513387600RI MAHAN NAISE $3.39 $0.00 $3.39
2003  MF95514543500R1 ROBB FRANCES $3.39 $0.00 $3.39
2003 MF95514543600RI ROBB ROBERT $3.39 $0.00 $3.39
2003  MF95514670000RI RUNYON LILLIE $3.39 $0.00 $3.39
2003  MN20002160000RI HALL ROGER W JR $15.41 $0.00 $15.41
2003 MN20003127000RI LANDRY LEE $5.14 $0.00 $5.14
Page 266 of 286




rvxKil pLuND CUUNL Y
10/20 YEARS ACCOUNTS
LEVY WRITE-OFF BY TAXUNIT SUMMARY
writeoff accounts_post.rep v1.13 POST - PROCESS
Run-Date: 03/02/2013
Run-Time: 13:11:41 For Effectiv*e Change Date: 03/01/2013

Juris 79 FORT BEND CO GEN FND
Fort Bend Co Gen Fnd Yearly Totals:

1982 2 $12.54
1983 2 $11.48
1984 2 $11.48
1985 1 $3.93
1986 1 $4.53
1988 3 $69.14
1989 15 $359.54
1990 16 $445.02
1991 35 $1,176.92
1992 205 $9,081.21
1993 228 $10,919.69
1994 127 $4,577.34
1995 161 $6,026.01
1996 232 $10,089.62
1997 263 $12,075.25
1998 288 $14,278.66
1999 324 $15,628.91
2000 327 $18,771.51
2001 331 $21,291.96
2002 730 $83,110.76
2003 657 $61,008.28
Totals for Jurisdiction 3950 $268,953.78

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$9.00
$23.13
$31.62
$314.62
$0.00
$40.30
$158.03
$16.71
$203.62
$336.80
$535.70
$425.29
$1,502.08
$4,830.16
$8,427.06

$12.54
§11.48
$11.48
$3.93
$4.53
$69.14
$359.54
$436.02
$1,153.79
$9,049.59
$10,605.07
$4,577.34
$5,985.71
$9,931.59
$12,058.54
$14,075.04
$15,292.11
$18,235.81
$20,866.67
$81,608.68
$56,178.12
$260,526.72
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